



Aircraft Parts - Other Than Cessna

Wipaire Parts Sales Team:

1.888.947.2473

WIPLINE FLOATS - SKIS - MODIFICATIONS

Direct: 1.888.947.2473 | Fax: 651.451.1786 | www.wipaire.com
1700 Henry Avenue South - Fleming Field (KSGS) South St. Paul, MN 55075

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
0341118	Doubler	EA
038072-05-80	Element Assembly, for install on Allison 250-C20 & 250-C20B engines	EA
0400210-1	Placard, Steer Direction	EA
0405064-3	Placard Nameplate, "Cessna", White Letters	EA
0405101-4	Placard, ELT	EA
0411255	Shaft	EA
0411523	Block	EA
0411549	Bracket	EA
0411550	Bracket	EA
0413155-12	Outlet	EA
0413359-2	Knob, 3/4", 2 Grooves	EA
0413517-15	Bezel, Black Plastic	EA
0413517-5	Cup, Black Plastic	EA
0441023-2	Wedge, Corrosion Resistent	EA
0442506-9	Lug, w/ 2 Holes @ 3/16" DIA	EA
0450040-1	Bulkhead	EA
0500044-3	Doubler	EA
0500044-31	Angle, 90 Deg, W/Curve	EA
0500276-1	Angle, 90 Deg, Curved Edges	EA
0500276-2	Step	EA
0500423-17	Fuel Line, Float Plane, 1997 C172	EA
0501019-1	Bar, Tow	EA
05-01500	Channel, Rubber, Black, 1-1/4"	FT
0505101-1	Mount, 1-9/16' x 1-9/16' Rounded Square Center Hole	EA
0505102-1	Emblem, "Cessna", Tile	EA
05-07984	Cable, Prop Control	EA
0510105-323	Rudder Cable Assembly	EA
0511165	Tiedown, Cargo	EA
0511240-5	Rail Seat	EA
0513039-7	Lighter	EA
0513123	Cam	EA
0513322-1	Angle, Corrosion Resistent	EA
0513429-1	Doubler	EA
0513429-2	Doubler	EA
0513515-7	Angle, 90 Deg, Elevated Notches	EA
0513526-1	Step, Left	EA
0513526-2	Step, Right	EA
0514121-1	Handle, Window, Brass	EA
0517019-3	Hinge, Half, Bottom Left Forward Door	EA
0523014-1	Channel	EA
0523115-5	Window, Landing Light	EA
0523901-625	Skin, Flap Top LH 206	EA
0541115-4	Plate, 5/16" DIA	EA
0541127	Angle	EA
0541130	Angle	EA
0541131	Stiffener	EA
0541131-1	Stiffener	EA
0541132	Reinforce	EA
0541132-1	Reinforce Assembly RH	EA
0541157-2	Shim, Brake	EA
0543018-1	Cap Assembly	EA
0543026-1	Doubler, Steering Boot, White	EA
0543042-1	Shim Nose Gear, 5/16" DIA	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
0543042-2	Shim Nose Gear, 5/16" DIA	EA
0550340-1	Stabilizer	EA
0550341-1	Reinforcement Plate	EA
0552001-60	Lip, Metal	EA
0552010-68	Cowl	EA
0552118-1	Cover, Plate, 1" DIA	EA
0552174-1	Cover, 2-1/2" DIA	EA
0552212-27	Channel	EA
0552212-28	Channel	EA
061-349-0	Tire 8.50 x 10.00 - 8 Ply B. F. Goodrich Aviator	EA
0700-150	Adapter, Poly 3/16" Tube x 1/8" Pipe	EA
0700313-59	Cover, 3" DIA	EA
0700329-200	Winter Front, Cover	EA
0700329-5	Cover, Winter Front	EA
0700612-2	Block	EA
0700616-3	Light Assembly, Lamp	EA
0700628-5	Slide, 3/8" DIA	EA
0705023-6	Placard, Gasoline Service	EA
0705042-1-279	Escutcheon, 1" DIA	EA
0705071-6	Placard, Fuel	EA
0705080-4	Placard, "Cessna 185 II", White Letters	EA
0705080-8	Placard, "Cessna 185 II", Black Letters	EA
0710008-1	Angle, 1/4" DIA Mounting Hole	EA
0710013-5	Silencer	EA
0710013-5	Silencer	EA
0710014-8	Escutcheon, 2" DIA	EA
0710618-5	Seat Rail	EA
0711001-36	Bracket Assembly, RH Cabin Door, For Cessna 182	EA
0711021-1	Plate	EA
0711032-2	Handle, Latch	EA
0711039-1	Hinge Assembly LH	EA
0711039-2	Hinge Assembly RH	EA
0711083-1	Latch Assembly	EA
0711121-3	Housing Assembly	EA
0711694-16	Clutch Assembly, Cabin Door	EA
0711695-13	Cover, Black	EA
0712048-6	Angle, Reinforcement - Tailcone	EA
0712201-2	Strip, Rub	EA
0713028-8	Placard, Compass Correction	EA
071-313-0	Tire, 7.00 x 6 - 6Ply, BFGoodrich Aviator	EA
0713156-1	Doubler	EA
0713247-200	Rheostat (0713247-201)	EA
0713290-1	Angle, 90 Deg, Straight Edges	EA
0713290-2	Angle, 90 Deg, Straight Edges	EA
0713307-8	Heat Control Standoff, 3/16" DIA, (206)	EA
0713607-2	Plate, Aft Flange - RH	EA
0713617-7	Bulkhead	EA
0713628-1	Bracket Assembly	EA
0713628-2	Bracket Assembly	EA
0713633-2	Plate, Upper - RH	EA
0713671-3	Angle, LH	EA
0713671-4	Angle, RH	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
0713819-1	Placard, Compass	EA
0713871-1-A59	Cover	EA
0713991-1	1 Day Lead Doubler	EA
0713991-2	1 Day Lead Doubler	EA
0715038-1	Hanger, Coat	EA
0715041-1	Plate	EA
0716125-2	Valve Assembly, Fuel	EA
0716612-202	Handle Assembly, Valve Fuel Selector	EA
0716624-1	Cap, 3/8" DIA, White	EA
0721205-1	Placard, Fuel, Use Outboard Fillers, RED Letters	EA
0723200-6	Tip, Wing RH	EA
0731000-14	Skin	EA
0731606-10	Tip, Rudder Cap	EA
073-30113	Pressure Plate Assembly, w/ 2 brake linings filling 4 holes, Length 5-1/2"	EA
0733104-3	Weight	EA
0734600-609	Skin	EA
0741022-1	Shim, Plate	EA
0741022-2	Shim	EA
0741046-7	Plate Assembly	EA
0742010-1	Stop, 1/4-28 Thread	EA
0750111-19	Arm Control Assembly	EA
0750133-7	Valve, Air, Assembly	EA
0750139	Adapter	EA
0750143-2	Deflector	EA
0750143-3	Bracket, Tab	EA
0750150-1	Support	EA
0750152-3	Baffle	EA
0750221-1	Arm - Alternator Adjustment	EA
0750283-1	Deflector	EA
0750284-5	Bulkhead (185)	EA
0750286K200	Spinner 3 Blade (185)	EA
0753102-12	Lead Plate	EA
0753102-5	Stiffener LH	EA
0753102-6	Stiffener RH	EA
0756008-1	Bowl Fuel Strainer	EA
0760131-5	Support	EA
0760131-6	Collar	EA
079-00300	Bleeder Screw, A30085, 79-3, 1/4"	EA
081-00200	Bleeder Seat Fitting, 1/4" screw hole insert, 1/2" Screw	EA
0819005-3	Plate	EA
0890018-2	Placard, Pitot Heater Warning	EA
0890018-3	Placard, Pitot Heater Warning	EA
089-0824	Chain for 2100 Retract-#8 STEEL SASH	FT
1001023	Strap, Firewall With Relish Tray	EA
1001024	Doubler, Firewall with Relish Tray, Left	EA
1001025	Doubler, Firewall with Relish Tray, Right, Heavy	EA
1001026	Doubler, Obsolete Firewall with Relish Tray, Right, Light	EA
1001027	Doubler, Obsolete Firewall with Doubler, Right, Heavy	EA
1001119	Fan, 60mm, 24 VDC	EA
1001126	Ring guard , Black Anodize	EA
1001134	Encoder Assy,X-lator PCB Digital to Analog	EA
1001135	Cable Assy DB50 M/F 10ft	EA
1001373	Placard, Glass Panel Arc KIAS	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
1001374	Placard, Glass Panel RPM KIAS	EA
1001432	Mounting Strip	EA
1001559	Gusset	EA
1001561	Doubler, Left, AT802 Airframe Access Cover	EA
1001562	Doubler, Right, AT802 Airframe Access Cover	EA
1001743	Brake Line Assembly Bulkhead #16	EA
1001946	Rib, Fuselage R.H.	EA
1001952	Rib, Fuselage L.H.	EA
1002084	Strap - Relish Tray, Firewall	EA
1002085	Spacer - Boiler Plate, Firewall	EA
1002187	Seat Back	EA
1002188	Gusset,Left Longeron Repair	EA
1002189	Gusset, Upper Longeron Repair	EA
1002190	Sleeve, LH Longeron Repair	EA
1002191	Tube, Longeron Repair	EA
1002193	Gusset, RH, Longeron Repair	EA
1002194	Sleeve, RH Longeron Repair	EA
1002202	Processor, Rite Angle IIIb	EA
1002247	Service kit #70	EA
1002258	Step Mod, RH, C-206	EA
1002478	Mount-Nav Antenna, C-182/206	EA
1002478	Mount-Nav Antenna, C-182/206	EA
1002481	Tinnerman, with tape (Part Sales Only)	EA
1002482	Assy, Hydraulic Brake Hose, 60"	EA
1002647	Weldment, Battery Box Drain, Turbo Beaver	EA
1002747	Panel, Stall Warning Mnt, DHC6	EA
1002822	Tube Assy-Hydraulic System, AT802	EA
1002831	Wheel Chock	EA
1002853	Shim, Hydraulic Ends	EA
1002959	Angle, Firewall	EA
1003142	Skin, Aft finlet (Tall Finlets for the Air Tractor two seater)	EA
1003150	Assembly, pump Housing	EA
1003151	Pump Housing	EA
1003152	Side Bracket, LH	EA
1003153	Side Bracket, RH	EA
1003157	HINGE	EA
1003158	WINDOW, HINGED, OUTER, 206	EA
1003159	WINDOW, HINGED, INNER, 206	EA
1003257	Doubler, fairing, left side top	EA
1003258	Doubler, Fairing, left side bottom	EA
1003277	Placard, Load Light	EA
1003278	Bracket, Aft Panel Support, Aft Lh	EA
1003364	Plate, Mount, Loading Valve	EA
1003365	Support, Stand-off, Loading Valve	EA
1003366	Doubler, Internal	EA
1003367	Clamp, Loading Pipe	EA
1003368	Angle, Mount, Loading Pipe	EA
1003371	Assembly, Doubler, Dish, Fairing	EA
1003379	Arm, Actuating, Vent Valve	EA
1003382	Assembly, Cable Guide	EA
1003383	Assembly, Clamp, Loading Pipe	EA
1003386	Assembly, Filler Pipe	EA
1003491	Channel, Aft Panel Support, Lh	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
1003495	Assembly, Fairing - left side bottom	EA
1003496	Assembly, Fairing - left side top	EA
1003498	Spacer, Clamp, Fill Tube	EA
1003523	Bracket, Aft Panel Support, Fwd Lh	EA
1003524	Bracket, Aft Panel Support, Aft Rh	EA
1003525	Channel, Aft panel support, Rh	EA
1003526	Bracket, aft panel support, fwd rh	EA
1003532	Assembly, AT802 - Rh fairing	EA
1003648	1" Hex head plug	EA
1006C	Retainer	EA
10350-6	Flange, Alum, 1-1/2"	EA
10-400614	Gasket, Mag	EA
104HD-06X06	Valve, Fuel Shut Off	EA
10-52305-1	Kit	EA
10A16447-009	Bracket Lift	EA
10A16447-010	Bracket - Lift Point - Fus. (2 Seater)	EA
10A17163-122	Instrument Panel	EA
1104008	Parts Kit, Regulator	EA
11052	Coupling, Beaver Magnito Drive, Rubber	EA
11052+31	Mag Couple Disc	EA
111417-6S0230	Assy, Hose Strato Flex	EA
11-350519-001	Bracket	EA
1159	Gasket, Vent Screw	EA
11A3-8270	Placard, Fuel Selector	EA
11A3-8302	Placard, Bypass, Eng Intake De-Ice	EA
11A3-8303	Placard Particle Separator	EA
11A3-8304	Placard, GPS Limited to VFR Only	EA
11A3-8305	Placard, O/S Governor Push to Set	EA
11A3-8306	Placards, Flaps-35 15 0 Deg.	EA
11A3-8307	Placard, Annun. Panel	EA
11A3-8308	Placard, Bleed Air Heat Pull On	EA
11A3-8309	Propeller Control	EA
11A3-8310-1	Placard, NP	EA
11A3-8310-2	Placard, NG	EA
11A3-8311	Placard, Standby Mic.	EA
11A3-8331	Placard, Floatplane Limitations	EA
11A3-8332	Placard, Max. Flap Ext. Speed 15 124MPH	EA
11A3-8333	Placard, Maneuvering Speeds	EA
11A3-8334	Placard, Max. Gear Operating Ext. Speed is 124 MIAS	EA
11A3-8335	Placard, Flt. Plane Stall Speeds are Lwr than Ind. Mark.	EA
11A3-8349-1	Placard, Fuel Jet A Outboard-107.5 US Gal.	EA
11A3-8349-2	Placard, Fuel Jet A Inbrd. Cap.- 55.0 US Gal.	EA
11A3-8350	Placard, Meter Switch	EA
11A3-8351	Placard, Firewall Fuel Shutoff	EA
11B3-8301-1	Placard, Test Trim GPS Gain	EA
11B3-8301-2	Placard, Auto YAW Trim	EA
11B3-8312	Placard, Radio,Audio,GPS,XPOR	EA
11C3-8313	Placard, Ext Pwr. Batt Pwr. Gen Reset	EA
11C3-8314	Placard, Indicators	EA
11C3-8330	Placard, Power Fuel Cond Emerg. Throttle	EA
1200106-196	Line, Assembly, 5/16-24, 1 Bend	EA
1200106-244	Line, Assembly, 5/16-24, 3 bends	EA
1200106-272	Line Assembly	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
1200106-273	Line Assembly, 3/8-24, 2 Bends	EA
1200106-409	Tube Assembly	EA
1200152-1	Pin, 1/4" DIA, 2 Bends	EA
1200191-2	Cover	EA
1200191-4	Tube, Insulation, 1" DIA, Foam Black	EA
1200191-5	Tube, 1-1/4" DIA, Foam Black	EA
1200191-6	Tube, Insulation	EA
1200191-7	Tube, Insulation, 3/4" DIA, Foam Black	EA
1200191-8	Tube, Insulation, 5/8" DIA, Foam Black	EA
1200406-139	Line, Drain, 3/8"	EA
1200417-86	Line Oxygen	EA
1200603-30	Clamp, 3/8" DIA	EA
1200606-3	Fairing, Main Gear Spring LH	EA
1200606-4	Fairing, Main Gear Spring RH	EA
1200702-15	Winter Front, Cover	EA
1200702-16	Winter Front, Plate	EA
1200740-7	Placard, Service This Airplane w/ 100/130 Gasoline	EA
1201039-1	Strap, Tie Down Assembly, 5/8" DIA	EA
1201075-2	Filter, Vacuum, (GYO)	EA
12046	Gasket, Carb & Digi-Flow Adaptor	EA
1205024-1	Placard, Caution 12 Volt DC	EA
1205098-1	Nameplate, "Cessna", Black Letters	EA
1210111-1-532	Escutcheon	EA
1210408-24	Rail Seat	EA
1210659-1	Assy, Sill, Upper - RH	EA
1211400-19	Window TNT (Clear from LPAero in stock)	EA
1211482-7	Retainer	EA
1211689-3	Rod, Push Lower, 5-44 Thread, 1-3/4" Grip	EA
1212429-1	Reinforcement	EA
1212600-9	Skin, Upper	EA
1213079-1	Fork, 1/4-28	EA
1213170-6	Panel Shock	EA
1213261-218	Hinge Assy. Cowl Flap	EA
1213310-1	Support, Louver Left	EA
1213310-2	Support, Louver Right	EA
1213406-24	Jamb, Door - RH	EA
1213450-1	Support Mount, RH Cowl Flap	EA
1213456-2	Channel	EA
1213626-1	Link, 1/4-28	EA
1213688-1	Extension Outboard LH	EA
1213688-2	Extension Outboard RH	EA
1213688-3	Extension Inboard LH	EA
1213688-4	Extension Inboard RH	EA
1213719-1	Bulkhead	EA
1213734-1	Doubler	EA
1213737-2	Stiffener	EA
1213942-1	Hinge, LH	EA
1213957-4	Cap, Splice, Black	EA
1213969-1	Doubler	EA
1215178-2	Housing, Black	EA
1216100-1	Valve, Fuel Selector	EA
1216107-1	Seal, 1/8" DIA	EA
1217066-1	Assy, Latch LH	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
1217066-2	Assy, Latch RH	EA
121839S	Seal, Split PR, 1"	EA
1220085-11S	Aileron Skin, Upper LH, 206	EA
1220085-12	Aileron Skin, Upper RH, 206	EA
1220085-612	Skin, Top Aileron, RH	EA
1220100-20S	Skin, Flap Top RH 206	EA
1220100-3	Skin, Lower Left Flap, 206	EA
1220100-4	Skin, Lower Right Flap, 206	EA
1220100-5	Skin, Upper Left Flap, 206	EA
1220100-6	Skin, Flap Top LH, 206	EA
1220100-606	Skin, Flap Top RH, 206	EA
1220116-1	Doubler Assembly	EA
1220117-1	Cover Plate	EA
1221201-3	Detector, Left Hand, Clear	EA
1222002-1	Rib Assembly	EA
1222021-1	Doubler Assembly	EA
1231008-7	Rib	EA
1231059-1	Fin Tip Assembly	EA
1231062-7	Rib Assembly, Fin Upper	EA
1231064-1	Tip Assembly	EA
1234031-2	Bushing, 1/8" DIA	EA
1234633-10	Skin, Fits Models 182 & 200	EA
1234633-12	Skin, Fits Models 182 & 200	EA
1234633-607	Skin-Undrilled	EA
1234633-608	Skin-Undrilled	EA
1234633-8	Skin, Fits Models 182 & 200	EA
1234T100	Turn & Bank Indicator, Unlighted, ELEC TCB, 10/32V	EA
1242004-4	Bearing, 3/8" DIA, Copper	EA
1242012-5	Panel Stru	EA
1242012-6	Panel Stru	EA
1242015-1	Washer, 7/16" DIA	EA
1242020-1	Panel, Assembly	EA
1242022-5	Step	EA
1242022-7	Doubler LH	EA
1242022-8	Doubler RH	EA
1242025-1	Plate, Assembly	EA
1242025-2	Plate, Assembly	EA
1243072-1	Extension Assembly Valve (Gooseneck)	EA
1243600-1	Link, Nose Gear, White	EA
1243720-4	Reinforcement, Assembly	EA
1250027-1	Bracket Assembly	EA
1250039-1	Extension Assembly	EA
1250066-1	Drain Line	EA
1250230-16	Assembly, Coil LH	EA
1250230-17	Assembly, Coil RH	EA
1250255-7	Mount, Assembly	EA
1250310-1	Spring, 7/16" Width, 1-3/4" Length, 1 Regular hook and 1 extended hook	EA
1250360-21	Hinge, Assembly	EA
1250414-6	Backplate, Bulkhead	EA
1250706-5	Switch Assembly	EA
1250800K200	Mount Forward LH	EA
1250818-200	Support	EA
1250818-201	Support	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
1250830-26	Bracket Assembly	EA
1250874-1	Bracket Assembly, With Mount	EA
1250874-2	Bracket Assembly, With Mount	EA
1250897-1	Shaft Assembly LH	EA
1250909K200	Spinner	EA
1250916-3	Bracket, Aft.	EA
1250929-4	Coupler, 2-5/8" DIA	EA
1250954-14	Box, Battery	EA
1250955-1	Duct, Aero , Flexible	EA
1250958-4	Baffle	EA
1250961-1	Baffle	EA
1250961-14	Baffle	EA
1250962-19	Baffle	EA
1250967-14	Baffle	EA
1252413-41	Nose Cowl LH	EA
1252413-42	Nose Cowl RH	EA
1253062-1	Stud, 5-44 Thread	EA
1253076-1	Bracket Assembly	EA
1254CW	Aero Ring	EA
1255007-20	Baffle	EA
1255009-3	Seal	EA
1255019-4	Baffle Assembly	EA
1255020-1	Baffle Assembly	EA
1255020-5	Baffle Assembly	EA
1255026-1	Baffle	EA
1255027-1	Bracket	EA
1255035-1	Seal, 1/4" DIA	EA
1255036-4	Baffle Assembly	EA
1255037-1	Baffle Assembly	EA
1255039-1	Baffle Inboard LH	EA
1258	Screw (Plug)	EA
1260142-29	Assembly, Tube	EA
1260248-1	Guard	EA
1260463-20	Guard	EA
1260479-2	Spring, 3/4" Width, 3-5/8" Length, 2 End Hooks	EA
1260631-1	Rod End Bearing, 3/16" DIA, 1/4-28 Thread	EA
1260632-3	Spacer Assembly, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
1270012-12	Rod, Antenna	EA
1270479-7	Holder	EA
1270862-3	Bracket	EA
1270863-2-532	Cover, Circuit Breaker	EA
1280HD	Shock Cord, for Wag-Aero Kit Airplanes	EA
1306C-1	Valve, Check	EA
1306C-1-10	Valve, Check	EA
1308	Lamp	EA
13080000-4	#8 NUT PLATE - inspection hole	EA
1349E-1	Bracket (Maule M7)	EA
1349E-2	Bracket (Maule M7)	EA
1351B-3	Wire Pull (Maule M7)	EA
1380AV	Shock Cord	EA
1394T100-7ZRX	Turn Coordinator (+\$ Core Charge)	EA
13A12049-005	Strap Longeron Rein Strap LH	EA
13A12049-006	Strap Longeron Rein Strap RH	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
13F1878	180 OHM Resistor	EA
13F3505	Resistor	EA
14096	Packing, Push Rod Tube, 1"	EA
1411202-201	Bracket	EA
1411206-7	Arm, RH Door	EA
1426	Wrench, 8 mm	EA
1441001-2	Clip, RH Door	EA
1470219-1	Scoop	EA
1-480424-0	Socket connector	EA
1-480426-0	Connector, Socket, 4-Pin	EA
1489	Bearing, Sleeve, 1/4" DIA	EA
150PDL12	Mount, Shock, 1/4" DIA, (Order PN 150PL-12 Then Modify)	EA
1511159-5	Window	EA
1513174-4	Panel Nut, Brown, Plastic	EA
1516001-1	Bracket	EA
153-00400	Ring, Grease	EA
1560U6A204-1	Fitting	EA
1560U6A204-2	Fitting	EA
1562033-24	Indicator Assembly, White	EA
162000-18	Spacer, 3/8" DIA	EA
164-04000	Brake, Disc, 3-3/4" DIA, 3 mounting holes	EA
164-24500	Brake Disc, For NEW Aluminum Wheels, 40-418	EA
164-30398	Brake, Disc, 4" DIA, 6 mounting holes	EA
164-30615-2	Brake, Disc, 4" DIA, 3 mounting holes	EA
16630	Static Wick W/ Base	EA
16A108	Gasket, Carb.	EA
16A36	Gasket	EA
16A48	Gasket, Carb.	EA
170043	Adapter, 1/2" Insert to 1/2" Screw	EA
1706015-2	Lens, Cover, White	EA
17088	Washer, Lock, Key, 1-1/4" DIA	EA
1712127-1	Spring, 3/8" Width, 1-3/4" Length, 2 End Hooks & 1 is Extended	EA
1713084-7	Lens, Red	EA
1714000-33	Housing Assembly	EA
172RPBC01	172R PBC	EA
1744555A07	Resistor, Alternator, Assembly	EA
174S22	Washer, Carb, 3/4" DIA	EA
174S4	Washer, 3/4" DIA, (P & W 985)	EA
1813	Lamp	EA
182SPBC00	182S PBC	EA
186	Washer, 1/2" DIA, (P & W 985)	EA
186108	Casting	EA
187719-1	Shaft, 3/8"	EA
187719-5	Shaft, 3/8"	EA
19012	Cover, Caravan Extended Pilot	EA
1930	Polish, Plastic Seaplane	EA
1935	Novus #2, 8oz	EA
1936	Novus #3, 8oz	EA
1940	Lamp	EA
194-27-A	Rotor	EA
19721	Bag, Storage KD 12ft	EA
1A2-G5	Governor, Prop	EA
1H102-2	Valve, Control	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
1H19-2	Valve	EA
1K1-6-10	Fitting	EA
1K1-8-10	Elbow	EA
1U262-001-9	Directional Gyro	EA
200-5C	Directional Gyro	EA
201092-1	Jackscrew	EA
201355-1	Connector, 14 Pos. Pin Block	EA
201443-2	Shield, Metal	EA
202164-1	Connector Shield, Metal, Kit	EA
2041064-1	Spring, 3/16 Width, 9/16 Length, 2 End Hooks	EA
20619-502	Transmission, Air Tractor	EA
207-16C	Coupling Assembly	EA
20H3P	Diode	EA
2105004-1	Placard, "Emergency Push to Unlock"	EA
2113271-1	Mount	EA
2113271-2	Mount	EA
212200	Adapter, Brass Nipple, Used for PA18 Brake Booster Kit	EA
21247	Nut, Exhaust 1/4-28 Brass (Use MS20500-428)	EA
2133-00	Link	EA
2140-36-3	Valve, Check	EA
2152005-1	Ramp	EA
2152005-3	Ramp	EA
2152005-4	Ramp	EA
2153007-13	Angle Assembly	EA
2153007-14	Angle Assembly	EA
2155023-5	Forward Horizontal Baffle Assembly	EA
2155024-7	Forward Vertical Baffle Assembly	EA
2155028-4	Baffle Assembly, Vertical RH	EA
217-100A	Indicator, Torque Pressure, Reman	EA
218077	Boot, Brake Cylinder	EA
22022	Nut, Exhaust 5/16-24 Brass	EA
2204	First Aid Kit, L & A	EA
2206-612	Conduit, 3/4" DIA	EA
22-424-01	Turn & Bank Indicator	EA
2270026-1	Cover, Black Plastic	EA
22-8-1125-2	Kit, Seal	EA
22A703RX	Generator, Tach, For Turbo Beaver, \$+ Core Deposit	EA
235	Gasket, Copper .094 Thick,oil screen PW985	EA
2401018-1	Cover, Grey	EA
24096-175N	Gasket	EA
2450016-1	Stabilizer Support	EA
24802	Key Valve	EA
2501094-1	Bracket, Fuel Line	EA
2515073-2	Spacer, Window, 3/16" DIA	EA
25C10	Stud	EA
25C11P03	Stud, Ex	EA
25F984	Light, Red, Dial-A-Lite, Miniature	EA
2600102-102	Line, Copper Oxygen Assembly	EA
2601344-1	Placard, "Up Water Wheels Land Down"	EA
2605001-14	Placard, Light Panel, Sticker Decal	EA
2605001-15	Placard, AC/Ventilation, Sticker Decal	EA
2605001-17	Placard, "Gen, Alt, Batt, Volt", Sticker Decal	EA
2605001-25	Placard, Internal Separator, Sticker Decal	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
2605001-3	Placard, Parking Brake Pull, Sticker Decal	EA
2605041-1	Placard, Oxygen Filler Door, Sticker Decal	EA
2605042-1	Placard, Jet Fuel Only	EA
2606025-1	Retainer Fuel Cap Assembly	EA
2606033-36	Bracket Assembly, Crew Step Attach	EA
2606033-37	Bracket Assembly, Crew Step Attach	EA
2609082-6	Rib	EA
2611024-1	Window, Door, Clear	EA
2611088-6S	Doubler, Right	EA
2612057-1	Window, Rear Side Cabin	EA
2612105-1	Bracket	EA
2612106-1	Stiffener	EA
26130	Flow Divider & Drain Valve(Reman exchange)	EA
2613094-1	Bracket, Left Hand	EA
2613094-2	Bracket, Right Hand	EA
2613224-6	Closure RH	EA
2613267-4	Trim Wheel	EA
2613295-3	Clamp, 2 Holes at 3/16" DIA	EA
2613298-6	Placard, "Up" w/ Arrow	EA
2613298-812-2	Handle	EA
2613339-27	Placard, Light Panel	EA
2613397-1	Clamp, 2 Holes at 1/8" DIA	EA
2613397-2	Clamp, 1/8" DIA	EA
2616023-7	End Bracket Assembly LH	EA
2617066-2	Spacer Rail, 1/4" DIA	EA
2617081-1	Plate Assembly	EA
2625023-604	Support RH	EA
2631031-5	Rib	EA
2633033-2	Gusset	EA
2633041-1	Rib, Rudder WL148.00	EA
2633042-1	Rib, Rudder	EA
2633046-3	Support Assembly- Rudder	EA
2633047-1	Rib, Rudder WL 225.50	EA
2633048-1	Rib Ass'y, Rudder WL 217.50	EA
2633051-1	Rib, Rudder	EA
2633052-1	Rib, Rudder WL 191.00	EA
2633063-21	Skin, Balance	EA
2633063-23	Skin	EA
2633063-24	Skin, Assembly, Lower Rudder	EA
2641027-6	Line Assembly	EA
2643099-2	Nose Gear Spring Support Assembly Fitting	EA
2646-00052	Gauge, Oil Pressure	EA
2646-00070	Gauge	EA
2651030-1	Bracket, 2 Holes at 7/16" DIA & 1/4" DIA	EA
2652021-9	Bolt, "U" Shape, 5-44 Thread	EA
2652022-28	Hanger, Ex	EA
2654008-10	Bracket Assembly	EA
2658052-1	Panel	EA
2658066-1	Placard, Warning Oil Tank/Dipstick	EA
265N04	Union Elbow	EA
2661215-1	Actuator Assembly	EA
2700-2S	Stud-Camloc - S3275C102S	EA
2700-3S	Stud - S3275C103S	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
2700-4	Stud	EA
2700ESD	Retainer, 2 Holes at 1/8", 1 Hole at 1/4"	EA
27205	Tubing Assy, #1 Cyl	EA
27206	Tube Assy, #2 Cyl	EA
27208	Tube Assy, #8 Cyl	EA
280-CR10-350	Resistor (For Turbo Beaver Conversion) 10W 350 OHM	EA
2-866-3-27	Kit, Seal Repair	EA
28F133	Fuse, Axtal	EA
29000	Loctite, Green,Threadlocker, Penetrating, 0.20 Oz, Green	EA
2903-L	Hatch Lock, Float, keyed Alike, Nickle Plated, Camlock Assy.	EA
2910	Wing Rope, 5/8" Double Loop	EA
2947	Corrosion X, 16oz	EA
2A7	Gauge Fuel Level, Range E-F	EA
2H3-35	Valve, Vaccum	EA
2H3-48	Valve	EA
2N4918	Transistor	EA
2N4921	Transistor	EA
300-3S	Fitting, Stratoflex	EA
300-5S	Fitting, Stratoflex	EA
300-6S	Fitting, Stratoflex	EA
3007184	P&W Nose Case Turbo Beaver (USED) (Superseded by 3100587-01)	EA
300-8D	Fitting, Stratoflex	EA
301-016-006	Tire, 5.00 x 5.00 - 6 Ply Gdyr Flt Custom III	EA
301-028-006	Tire, 6.00 x 6.00 - 8 Ply Gdyr Flt Custom III	EA
301-043-090	Tire, 6.50 x 10.00 - 8 Ply, Gdyr Flt Custom II	EA
3010609	Cover	EA
3011512	Seal	EA
301-249-420	Tire, 15.00 x 6.00 - 6 Gdyr Flt Spec II	EA
3016646	Spacer, 1/2" DIA	EA
30180072-1	Fire Extinguisher (Sentinel Kit and Cartridge)	EA
302-039-302	Butyl Aviation Tube, Goodyear, 6.50 x 10, TR25/STR	EA
302-120-302	Butyl Aviation Tube, Goodyear, 7.50 x 8.50-10, TR25/STR	EA
302-246-300	Tube, TR67, 6.00 X 6	EA
3024618	Bolt, 10-32 Thread, (3024038)	EA
3029565	Gasket	EA
302-DN	Valve, Core	EA
3032710	Heater	EA
3034293	Filter, Oil, (3022070) (3034292WFC)	EA
3039526	Gasket, Governor	EA
305	Lamp	EA
307	Lamp, 28v (MS35478-307)	EA
3090-00259	Indicator, Flap	EA
3090-00276	Indicator, Flap	EA
30A13000-008-Used	182 Rudder Modification Assy. (Unpainted)	EA
30YY2080-2	Switch	EA
3102059-1	Gasket	EA
3102950-01	Gasket	EA
31123	Seal, 2-1/2", (P & W 985)	EA
311-2D	Fitting, Stratoflex	EA
311-3D	STRAIGHT FLARED FITTING, FOR 193 HOSE, STRATOFLEX	EA
311-3D	STRAIGHT FLARED FITTING, FOR 193 HOSE, STRATOFLEX	EA
313R	Lamp, Red	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
3142	Snap, Bull, Harness Swivel Eye	EA
315	Alternator 12v	EA
31724	Seal, 1/2"	EA
318	Alternator, 60 Amp, 28v	EA
31C12P07	Stud, Engine	EA
3200X6	Weatherhead, Adaptor, 1/2"	EA
3217-FAD	Tab, Lifting (PA12/18 F.Atlee Dodge)	PR
3227	Spacer, 1/4" DIA	EA
323-00012-02	Brush-Motor, 802, Spring w/ wire to Connector w/ Groove	EA
323-1003-01	Brush-Motor Int., 1 Green Cable w/ Loose Thread Ends	EA
334	Lamp	EA
336	Lamp	EA
3503	Gasket, Exhaust, 2" DIA	EA
350-4-0102	Hose Assembly, 3/8-24, Aeroquip, 11" Long	EA
350-6-0190	Hose Assembly, 3/4-16, Aeroquip, 20" Long	EA
350-6-0270	Hose Assembly, 3/4-16, Aeroquip, 28" Long	EA
3538	Spring, Seat Latch, 1/2" DIA	EA
35575-501	Ventral Fin, Covered	EA
35576-501	Bracket, Forward assy	EA
35585-001	Lip, Cooling	EA
35589-501	Ring, Lifting	EA
358745	Sight Gauge Tube 2.56	EA
360-8D0154	Hose Assembly - Fuel Pump To Transducer (With Digiflow)	EA
361183	Coupling, 3/16"	EA
3-639-1	Cover, Inspection - Primed	EA
37907	Shaft, Gear Assembly, 2-1/2"	EA
38109	Hose, 1/2" DIA, 3/4" Length	EA
388	Lamp, 24 Volt	EA
39526	Connector Hose	EA
3A3-1056	Placard, Shock Strut	EA
401893P007	Stud, Two Ends at 1/4-20 & 1/4-28, Blue	EA
4020-5	Wiper	EA
402987	Seal, 4-1/2" DIA	EA
406	Snap Clip, on Ring	EA
409257	Nut, True Seal, White Inner Ring, 3/8 DIA	EA
409289	Elbow Alkon, 90 Degree Taper, 3/8-24	EA
40S20	Washer, Plastic Insulating for Fuel Transmitter Beaver	EA
40S33	Install Kit	EA
40S34	Kit, Rochester	EA
4141315P1	Gasket, Cork, 2" DIA, 5 Holes in Ring	EA
4164-22	Lead Spring, 1/4" DIA	EA
4197	O Ring	EA
42739-7	Rubber Insulator, 3/8"	EA
42J14784-1	Gasket, Felt, 3-1/4" DIA	EA
441410	Gauge, Fuel, Left Fuel	EA
441411	Gauge, Fuel, Right Fuel	EA
4420664	Gasket, Cork, 2" DIA	EA
4421610	Gasket, Paper, 1-3/4"	EA
4421621	Gasket, Cork, 2-3/4" DIA	EA
442663	3 Bar Slide	EA
44F8719	Receptacle, 20 PIN to 37 PIN	EA
44F8747	Hood, AMP	EA
455-7005	ELT 110-4	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
47378	Screen, Carb Air	EA
4744	Weather Sponge Stripping, 7 feet used per Beaver	FT
477003	Electric Fuel Pump, 24v	EA
477312	Spring, 1/2" DIA, 2 End Hooks	EA
480532	Automotive Electronic Fuel Pump, 12 Volt, Facet	EA
49402	Mirror, 4" x 6"	EA
49403	Baffle Assembly, Black w/ 2 screws	EA
4A13000-009	Wing Tip Assy. Lt.	EA
4A13000-010	Wing Tip Assy. Rt.	EA
4A13000-028	Wing Tip Assembly, Rt. (Pre 1974)	EA
4A13000-029	Wing Tip Assembly, Lt. (Pre 1974)	EA
4A13002-204	Skirt	EA
4A13002-224	Skirt	EA
4A13004-001	Stringer Wing Ext. 206	EA
4A13004-003	Stinger Wing Ext. 206	EA
4A13004-004	Stingers, Wing Ext. 206	EA
4A13004-005	Skin, Top Lt.	EA
4A13004-007	Skin, Btm left	EA
4A13004-009	Skirt, Leading Edge	EA
4A13004-209	Wrapper 206 Wing Tip (1974 or Older)	EA
4A13004-210	Wrapper 206 Wing Tip (1974 or Older)	EA
4A13008-184	Stiffener	EA
4A13010-030	Skin	EA
4A13010-031	Skin	EA
4A13010-043	Leading Edge Wing Tip (1974 or Older)	EA
4A13010-044	Leading Edge Wing Tip (1974 or Older)	EA
4A14479-001	Throttle Control Extension	EA
4A14485-001	Mixture Control Extension	EA
4A16000-001	Door Assembly, RH 206	EA
4A16000-041	206 - Right Door Assy.(Skin)	EA
4A16001-001	Reinforcement, Door Latch	EA
4A16001-002	Reinforcement, Opener Spring	EA
4A16002-002	Channel, RH. Door Mid.	EA
4A16002-003	Gusset, RH Door	EA
4A16002-004	Gusset, RH Door-Upper	EA
4A16005-001	Reinforcement, Door Hinge Lower	EA
4A16005-002	Reinforcement, Door Hinge Top	EA
4A16005-003	Skin, Fuselage,RH Door Install	EA
4A16008-001	Plate, Outer Door Latch	EA
4A16010-001	Retainer, Window	EA
4A16010-002	Retainer, Window	EA
4A16010-003	Retainer, Window	EA
4A16150-001	Retainer-Ring, Opera Window	EA
4A16150-146	Skin, Door, Right	EA
4A16156-001	Spacer, Door Hinge Upper	EA
4A16638-001	Window, Opera Green (206)	EA
4A16638-001C	Window, Opera Clear (206)	EA
4A16638-002	Window, Door Green	EA
4A16638-002C	Window, Door Clear	EA
4A16660-002	Window, RH Door Gray (206)	EA
4D2007	Generator, Vortex	EA
5000-143	Retaining Ring, 1-1/2" DIA	EA
5000-156	Retaining Ring, 1-1/2" DIA	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
5000-200	Retaining Ring, 2" DIA	EA
500810-128-2251	Assy, Belt (Black) Beaver Center Seat	EA
500810-130-2251	Assy, Belt (Black) Beaver Pilot, Co Pilot	EA
500810-132-2251	Assy, Belt (Black) Beaver Sling Seat	EA
501047-421-2251	Assy, Shoulder Harness -Black 25"Buckle End 47" Male End	EA
5011050-2	Seat Stop	EA
501867	Tab Lock Washer, 1/4" DIA	EA
501868	Tab Lock Washer, 3/8" DIA	EA
50285	Gasket, Seal, 2-7/8" DIA	EA
5032-3208	I.T.T. Indicator	EA
50-380034U	Tachometer Indicator (USED) Not Overhauled	EA
50C9F	Valve Drain Assembly	EA
5100181-20	Placard, Rudder Unlock	EA
5100I28-B	Post Light, Luminator, Bolt LH Type, Red, 28v	EA
5103R28	Post Light, Luminator, Red, 28v	EA
5111374-1	Washer, 3/4" DIA	EA
5111602-16	Grommet, 3/16" DIA	EA
512129M	Tail Wheel Assembly	EA
513-4B(OHC)	Booster Coil	EA
5222-690	Cable, Teleflex Assembly, 1/4"	EA
530503	Coil, 24V, Vickers Valve	EA
530504	Coil, 12V, Vickers Valve	EA
53213	Counter Weight	EA
533355	Gasket, Oil Filler Cap, 1/2" DIA, Black Rubber	EA
534609	Washer, 3/4" DIA, Black	EA
534938	Seal, 3/4" DIA	EA
535933	Felt Washer, 5/8" DIA	EA
537296	Housing, Push-Rod, 11/16" DIA	EA
537299	Keeper, Ring	EA
538727-1	Washer, 1/4" DIA, Copper	EA
538727-4	Felt Washer, 5/8" DIA, Black	EA
539547-30-00	Belt-Gen 30.00	EA
539547-35.00	Belt - Gen. 35.00, V	EA
5565450-48	Housing, 13/16 DIA	EA
559886	Seal, Push Rod Tube, Rubber, 1" DIA	EA
560-232	Voltmeter	EA
56109	Bushing, Prop. Governor, 1/4" DIA	EA
562804	Assembly tube #6 (Shadin)	EA
57420	Plug, Governor Engine Valve	EA
5764	Clamp, Hose	EA
5800	Hamline Switch	EA
5A3-550	Placard - Baggage Door	EA
5A3-551-2	Placard - Alternator Limits	EA
5A3-551-3	Placard - Alt. Switch (On)	EA
5A3-551-4	Placard - Alt. Switch (Off)	EA
5A3-608	Placard - Flap Switch	EA
5A3-613-1 BLACK	Placard - Prime/Pump Switch	EA
5A3-613-1 WHITE	Placard - Prime/Pump Switch	EA
5A3-613-2 BLACK	Placard - Pump Circuit Breaker	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
5A3-613-2 WHITE	Placard - Pump Circuit Breaker	EA
5A3-613-3 BLACK	Placard - Prime Circuit Breaker	EA
5A3-613-3 WHITE	Placard - Prime Circuit Breaker	EA
5A3-614A	Placard - Tip Tank Capacity	EA
5A3-715	Placard - Hand Primer	EA
5A3-727-1	Placard - Stall Warning Light	EA
5A3-727-2	Placard - Overspeed Governor Reset	EA
5A3-727-3	Placard - Emergency Fuel Shut Off	EA
5A3-728-1	Placard - Hot and Cold	EA
5A3-728-2	Placard - Oil Temp.	EA
5A3-728-3	Placard - Cabin Heat	EA
5B3-589	Placard - Switch Panel	EA
5B3-590	Placard - Radio Circuit Breaker	EA
5B3-591	Placard - A/C Inst. Circuit Breaker	EA
5B3-592 BLACK	Placard - Fuel Capacity	EA
5B3-592 RED	Placard - Main Fuel Tank	EA
5B3-593-1	Placard - Tip Tank Selector	EA
5B3-593-2	Placard - Gear Selector	EA
5B3-593-4	Placard - Emergency Fuel/Oil Shutoff	EA
5B3-593-5	Placard - Emergency Carb. Air	EA
5B3-594-1	Placard - Mike/Phone Jack	EA
5B3-594-2	Placard - Operating Limitations Warning	EA
5B3-594-3	Placard - Flap Ind.	EA
5B3-594-5	Placard - Low Fuel Pressure	EA
5B3-595-1	Placard - Main Fuel Selector	EA
5B3-595-2	Placard - Water Rudder Retract	EA
5B3-595-3	Placard - Emergency Hand Pump	EA
5B3-596	Placard - Control Quadrant	EA
5B3-697	Placard - C/B Panel	EA
5B3-710-1	Placard - Electric Flap C/B	EA
5B3-710-10	Placard - Inst. Lt. Dimmer	EA
5B3-710-11	Placard - Radio Lt. Dimmer	EA
5B3-710-12	Placard - Flap Selector	EA
5B3-710-13	Placard - Tire Pressure	EA
5B3-710-14	Placard - Flap Pump Location	EA
5B3-710-16	Placard - Fire Warning Lt.	EA
5B3-710-2	Placard - Master Alt./Batt.	EA
5B3-710-3	Placard - Alt. Field C/B	EA
5B3-710-4	Placard - Alt. Reg. C/B	EA
5B3-710-5	Placard - Alt. C/B	EA
5B3-710-6	Placard - ELT Location	EA
5B3-710-7	Placard - Fire Switch	EA
5B3-710-8	Placard - Fire C/B	EA
5B3-710-9	Placard - Fire Warning Light	EA
5B3-711-1	Placard - Upper Row Circuit Breaker	EA
5B3-711-2	Placard - Center Row Circuit Breaker	EA
5B3-711-3	Placard - Avionics Circuit Breakers	EA
5B3-711-4	Placard - Switch Panel	EA
5B3-713	Placard - Primary Controls	EA
5B3-726	Placard - R.H. Circuit Breaker Panel	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
5B3-731	Placard - L.H. Switch Panel	EA
5B3-732	Placard, Fuel Transfer	EA
5D521	Nut, Dome	EA
60096	Gasket	EA
60096	Gasket	EA
60141	Polish, Shine Master BFG	EA
60142	Prep, Shine Master BFG	EA
60428-1	Potentionmeter,Hopper, assy	EA
60444-1	Interface , pilot assembly	EA
60479-1	Power Supply, Strobe	EA
60537	Support	EA
60620-1	Mate-N-Lok Pin, Connector, 20-14G	EA
60680	Cooler, Oil	EA
60-820029-1	Pin, Tow Bar	EA
61659	Cover, Inspection	EA
62008	Adaptor - Straight	EA
62032	Elbow	EA
6246-00223	Gauge	EA
6246-00224	Gauge, Ammeter	EA
6246-00640	Fuel Gauge	EA
626147	Spring, 1" Width	EA
627738P	Piston	EA
627L800	Valve, Aircraft Hydraulic Thermal Expansion Relief	EA
630979-9	O Ring, 1/4" DIA, Brown Rubber	EA
6331H35-REWORKED	Gauge, Fuel Flow/Manifold Pressure Reworked	EA
6338	Assy, Locknut	EA
633958-5	Packing, Seal Comp, 5/16" DIA, Black Rubber	EA
634224	Pump, Flap	EA
634412	Seal Kit 108 for 634404,640661,641131	EA
6362	Mag, Slick, (+\$150.00 Core Charge)	EA
63NTA-4	Support Sleeve Insert Tube, 1/8" DIA, 1/2" Length	EA
641250	Seal, Crankshaft, 2-1/4" DIA	EA
641361	Retainer	EA
641607	Seal, Rod Housing, 3/4" DIA, Grey Rubber	EA
642335-A1	Kit, Valve, Rel	EA
649-10D	Fitting, Stratoflex	EA
649979	Gasket, Turbo, Center Hole 3/4" DIA, 2 Side Holes 3/8" DIA	EA
649984	Gasket - Gen. 4.38, 2-3/4" DIA	EA
649990	Gasket, 2-3/8" DIA	EA
64F374	Horn	EA
6500-S16-16-16	Elbow, 1-3/8"	EA
652079	Gasket, Oil Cooler	EA
652105	Gasket Carburetor, 1-3/4" DIA	EA
652456	Gasket, 2-3/8" DIA	EA
652459	Gasket, Blo Proof, 1-9/16" DIA	EA
653193	Gasket, Rocker	EA
653195	Gasket - New # 655740	EA
653673	Gasket, Starter, 4-1/2" DIA	EA
653750	Gasket, Starter Adaptor, 4" DIA	EA
654560	Gasket, Cooler to Flange	EA
654589	Bolt, 5/16-24 Thread, Black	EA
654716CP	Ring Set, 5.25 Chrome, Continental	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
655269	Bushing, Mag Drive Coup	EA
655528	Gasket, Valve Cover (IO-470)	EA
655546	Gasket, Oil Sump	EA
655706	Gasket, Rocker, O-200	EA
661KN-02 O/H	Indicator, Rate of Climb	EA
66224	Gasket	EA
66257-1	Socket	EA
66-2827-1	Housing Assy.	EA
66-4	Brake Lining,Cleveland Brake, Length 3-1/4", 3 Holes 1/8"	EA
66-56	Brake Lining, Length 2-3/4", 3 Holes 1/8"	EA
66-66	Brake Lining, Length 2-3/8", 3 Grooves 3/8"	EA
67193	Gasket	EA
6920-7069	Kit, Tie Down Fitting	EA
69-24-004	Vanes, Rev B 1/4" hole (Rite Angle TM IIIb)	EA
69-24-004a	Vanes, Rev C 1/8" hole (Rite Angle TM IIIb)	EA
694-186095L	Fitting, MS R type Connectors, Axial Head Mating Sockets	EA
69-FK	Flap Sensor Kit (Rite Angle IIIb)	EA
6A01162-087	Angle Doubler, Bulkhead #16 for Alaska door.	EA
6A08151-107	Pulley Bracket	EA
6A08151-108	Pulley Bracket	EA
6A08153-018	Bracket,Pulley Beaver	EA
6A10000-011	Electrical Box	EA
6A10000-040	Angle, Upper Electric Box	EA
6A10340-159	Angle-Lower R.H. Side-Cover Electrical Box	EA
6A10340-160	Angle-Lower R.H. Side-Cover Electrical Box	EA
6A10340-161	Angle-Lower R.H. Side-Cover Electrical Box	EA
6A10340-162	Angle-Upper-Cover Electrical Box	EA
6A10340-164	Angle-Lower L.H. Side-Cover Electrical Box	EA
6A12000-081	Foot Well - Fire Wall	EA
6A12000-082	Foot Well - Fire Wall	EA
6A12001-001	Finlet, Turbo Beaver	EA
6A12003-109	Belly Stiffener	EA
6A12004-204	Channel-Interior	EA
6A12163-132	Angle - Conduit	EA
6A12181-002	Rosen Viser Support	EA
6A12181-003	Rosen Viser Support	EA
6A12263-009	Bracket, Fueling Step	EA
6A12264-004	Flange - Inspection Hole	EA
6A12273-018	Mounting Bracket, Fuel Stop	EA
6A12273-019	Support, Fuel Stop	EA
6A12340-130	Angle-Mtg., Flow Energizer, Upper Rt.	EA
6A12406-008	Fuel Line 5/8"	EA
6A12417-003	Fuel Line	EA
6A12417-004	Fuel Line	EA
6A12417-009	Fuel Line 1/2"	EA
6A12506-004	Bushing, Shoulder Harness	EA
6A12536-010	Panel - Center	EA
6A12536-011	Panel Side - Firewall Footwell	EA
6A12536-012	Panel Side - Firewall Footwell	EA
6A12536-013	Panel Side - Firewall Footwell	EA
6A12536-014	Panel Side - Firewall Footwell	EA
6A13000-002	Cover, Lower Inboard Wing Access	EA
6A13000-003	Inspection Cover, Wing Bottom	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A13000-017	Stab Attach Fitting Fuselage Assy.	EA
6A13000-018	Stab Attach Fitting Fuselage Assy.	EA
6A13000-020	Bracket, Stab. Attach	EA
6A13000-021	Bracket, Stab. Attach	EA
6A13000-024	Assy. - Doubler - Access Hole - Wing Root	EA
6A13000-025	Wing Fence Assy. Turbo Beaver	EA
6A13000-033	Assembly, Spar Cover Plate	EA
6A13000-034	Cover Assembly, #12 Spar	EA
6A13000-035	Doubler Assembly, Inbrd Wing Lower	EA
6A13000-037	Reinforcement Access Assembly	EA
6A13000-038	Ring Doubler - Access Cover	EA
6A13001-059	Bracket, Rear Finlet	EA
6A13002-139	Wing Rib Inbrd, Left	EA
6A13002-140	Wing Rib Inbrd Right	EA
6A13002-159	Bracket - Landing light - Wing	EA
6A13002-162	Doubler - Outbaord Fuel Line	EA
6A13002-165	Doubler, Rib, Fuel Tank - Wing	EA
6A13002-166	Cover - Access Hole - Wing Root	EA
6A13002-167	#5 Spar Cover	EA
6A13002-168	Gusset, Upper Inboard Wing RH	EA
6A13002-169	Gusset - Upper Inboard Wing	EA
6A13002-170	1,3,4,8,10 Spar Cover Plate	EA
6A13002-172	Doubler - Lower Inbd. - Wing Access	EA
6A13002-209	Wing Leading Edge Rib, Left	EA
6A13002-210	Wing Leading Edge Rib, Right	EA
6A13002-219	Wing Rib, Left	EA
6A13002-220	Wing Rib, Right	EA
6A13002-220	Wing Rib, Right	EA
6A13002-221	Wing End Rib, Left	EA
6A13002-222	Wing End Rib, Right	EA
6A13002-226	#9 Spar Cover	EA
6A13002-228	Reinforcement, Outer Landing Light	EA
6A13002-229	Reinforcement, Inner Landing Light	EA
6A13002-230	Doubler, Rib, Fuel Tank - Wing	EA
6A13002-237	Plate, Spar Cover	EA
6A13002-239	Cover, Wing Spar	EA
6A13002-247	Doubler, Outbrd Fuel Filler	EA
6A13002-301	Finlet Insert	EA
6A13003-086	Doubler, Top Wing	EA
6A13003-087	Doubler, Top Wing	EA
6A13003-098	Reinforcement, Gusset Front Spar Tail	EA
6A13003-101	Spacer, Reinforcement Landing Light	EA
6A13004-181	Cover, Access Outside	EA
6A13004-183	Bulkhead Support, Lower	EA
6A13005-358	Bracket, Support & Flap Pump	EA
6A13005-377	Skin, Leading Edge, Wing, Inboard	EA
6A13005-378	Skin, Leading Edge, Wing, Center	EA
6A13005-379	Skin, Leading Edge, Wing, Outboard	EA
6A13008-164	Reinforcement - Fueling - Wing Root	EA
6A13008-174	Gusset - Spar / Skin Connection	EA
6A13008-182	Wet Wing Cover	EA
6A13008-203	Bracket, Hyd. Line Flap	EA
6A13008-204	Clamp, Support	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A13008-218	Doubler - Inboard wing bottom	EA
6A13011-025	Doubler, Top Stabilizer	EA
6A13011-026	#12 Fuel Sending Spar Cover	EA
6A13011-028	Plate, Fuel Quantity Sending Unit	EA
6A13019-014	Plate, Hinge Support	EA
6A13150-202	Doubler, Ring	EA
6A13157-009	Plate, Reinforcing	EA
6A13158-274	Access Cover	EA
6A13160-141	Strip Attach, Wing Fence	EA
6A13160-142	Wing Fence, Turbo Beaver	EA
6A13162-080	Shim	EA
6A13163-075	Doubler, Bracket Finlet	EA
6A13163-080	Doubler Bracket,Horizontal	EA
6A13163-112	Reinforcement, Fuel Line Access	EA
6A13163-113	Reinforcement, Fuel Line Access	EA
6A13227-001	Bracket, Flap Pump Handle	EA
6A13228-001	Fitting Flap	EA
6A13229-006	Valve, Check	EA
6A13265-002	Extension Flap Handle	EA
6A13270-001	Spacer, Handle	EA
6A13270-002	Knob, Handle	EA
6A13340-127	Stringer, Bottom, Inboard, Wing	EA
6A13340-128	Angle, Reinforcement Inspec. Cover	EA
6A13340-158	Angle, RH Aft Fuselage	EA
6A13340-159	Angle, Lt. Aft Fuselage	EA
6A13357-072	Angle, Support Flap Pump	EA
6A13359-230	Angle, Intermediate Hinge	EA
6A13359-231	Angle, Intermediate Hinge	EA
6A13375-001	Angle, Bulb T, Stringer WIng	EA
6A13375-002	Angle, Bulb T Stringer Wing	EA
6A13375-003	Angle, Bulb T Stringer Wing	EA
6A13375-004	Angle, Bulb T Stringer Wing	EA
6A13375-005	Angle Bulb T Stringer Wing	EA
6A13375-006	Angle, Bulb T Stringer Wing	EA
6A13381-015	Auxiliary Rudder tab - Turbo	EA
6A13411-002	Hyd. Line, Elec. Flap Pump 15"	EA
6A13411-003	Hyd. Line, Elec. Flap Pump 17"	EA
6A13411-004	Hyd. Line, Elec. Flap Pump 25"	EA
6A13411-005	Hyd. Line, Elec. Flap Pump 28"	EA
6A13411-007	Hyd. Line, Elec. Flap Pump 68"	EA
6A13426-012	Lug, Finlet	EA
6A13453-003	Bushing, Horizontal Tail	EA
6A13454-008	Fitting Stabilizer Attach	EA
6A13458-006	Block, Mount Radar Pod	EA
6A13467-008	Plate,Fitting Sabilizer Attach	EA
6A13467-009	Bracket Stabilizer Attach Fitting	EA
6A13467-010	Bracket Stabilizer Attach Fitting	EA
6A13470-001	Stud, Flap Lever	EA
6A13489-001	Handle, Flap Pump	EA
6A13539-001	Bushing-Lift Strut Fittings	EA
6A13539-002	Bushing-Lift Strut Fittings	EA
6A13539-003	Bushing-Lift Strut Fitting	EA
6A13634-001	Lens, Landing Light	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A13657-001	Gasket, Reinforcement Landing Light	EA
6A13702-025	Grommet Tie Down	EA
6A14000-008	Exhaust Stack Beaver	EA
6A14000-011	Heater Line Assy.	EA
6A14000-012	Air Vent	EA
6A14000-014	Clamp, Attach Silencer	EA
6A14000-016	Primary Engine Control Panel	EA
6A14000-023	Shroud Assembly, Cooling	EA
6A14000-025	Assy., Anchor Bracket	EA
6A14000-028	Bracket Assembly, Fuel Selector	EA
6A14000-029	Panel Assembly, Engine Control	EA
6A14000-031	Assembly, Canister Air/Oil Separator	EA
6A14000-032	Air/Oil Separator Assy.	EA
6A14001-060	Control Arm, Engine	EA
6A14003-108	Fuel Selector Pin Stop Bracket	EA
6A14004-166	Panel, Throttle	EA
6A14004-169	Panel, Manifold Pressure	EA
6A14004-197	Primary Engine Control Panel (Turbo Beaver)	EA
6A14005-401	Spacer oil cooler attach flanges(front)	EA
6A14008-222	Bracket- Low Fuel Switch	EA
6A14009-006	Baffle, Fuel Tank Wing	EA
6A14017-001	Arm, Fuel Shut Off	EA
6A14148-053	Panel, Side Engine Control	EA
6A14148-054	Panel, Side Engine Control	EA
6A14151-105	Doubler, Gas Tank	EA
6A14155-050	Bottom Cover, Canister- Air/Oil Separator	EA
6A14155-051	Flange, Canister-Air/Oil Separator	EA
6A14156-158	Plate, Air Vent Manifold Mount	EA
6A14156-170	Doubler, Fuel Pump	EA
6A14162-040	Ring, Cooling Shroud-Generator	EA
6A14162-056	Cover, Cooling Shroud-Generator	EA
6A14162-062	Lower Support - Anchor Bracket	EA
6A14162-064	Upper Support - Anchor Bracket	EA
6A14162-075	Fuel Selector Pin Mount Bracket	EA
6A14162-076	Fuel Selector Pin Mount Bracket	EA
6A14163-087	Bracket Oil Change Turbo Beaver	EA
6A14202-002	Clamp, Small	EA
6A14202-003	Clamp, Large	EA
6A14260-006	Drain Tube, Air/Oil Separator	EA
6A14272-002	Tee-Fuel Line	EA
6A14423-001	Inlet Tube-Cooling Shroud-Generator	EA
6A14434-001	Tube-Air/Oil Separator-Cannister	EA
6A14444-001	Cannister, Air/Oil Separator	EA
6A14447-001	Star Control Bracket "T"	EA
6A14447-002	Gov. Control Bracket, Prop	EA
6A14449-002	Bracket, Throttle	EA
6A14449-004	Shim, Power Lever	EA
6A14450-001	Fitting, Engine Air Bleed	EA
6A14455-003	U Bolt	EA
6A14463-005	Level Fuel ShutOff & Washer	EA
6A14463-006	Washer	EA
6A14493-002	Tube-Exhaust	EA
6A14493-003	Extention, Exhaust	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A14520-005	Clevis, Engine	EA
6A14557-001	Ring, Exhaust Stack	EA
6A14572-002	Flange, Exhaust Stack	EA
6A14585-001	Spacer, High Idle Pickup	EA
6A15000-001	Sling Seat Tube Assembly, Upper	EA
6A15000-009	Shoulder Harness Plate LH	EA
6A15000-010	Shoulder Harness Plate RH	EA
6A15001-051	Lug, Seat Belt	EA
6A15001-052	Plate, Mounting Right	EA
6A15001-053	Plate, Mounting Left	EA
6A15001-054	Shoulder Harness Plate Turbine Beaver only	EA
6A15001-055	Support-Seat Leg (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15001-056	Bracket-Seat Lock (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15001-057	Support-Seat Leg (Rear Facing Club Seat)	EA
6A15005-345	Panel-Seat Front (Left Side)	EA
6A15051-001	Seat Track, Spreader Bar	EA
6A15053-001	Seat Track, Left	EA
6A15053-002	Seat Track, Right	EA
6A15061-002	Spacer, Front Seat, Long	EA
6A15091-001	Fitting-Seat Lock (BVR Rear)	EA
6A15091-002	Knob-Seat Lock (BVR Rear)	EA
6A15096-001	Spacer Bar, Front Seat, Short & Long	EA
6A15340-156	Angle-Support Front Skin (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15340-157	Angle-Support Top Skin (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15357-001	Angle-Seat Left (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15357-003	Angle-Back,Left (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15357-004	Angle-Back, Right (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15357-005	Angle-Leg Support, Left (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15357-006	Angle-Leg Support Right (Front Facing Seat)	EA
6A15357-068	Angle-Leg Support, Right (Rear Facing Club Seat)	EA
6A15357-069	Angle-Leg Support Left (Rear Facing Club Seat)	EA
6A15357-070	Angle-Back, Right (Rear Facing Club Seat)	EA
6A15504-001	Lock Pin-Passenger Seat	EA
6A15504-002	Lock Pin-Passenger Seat	EA
6A15523-001	Bushing, Seat Belt	EA
6A15535-001	Lug, Front Seat Track Fwd.	EA
6A15535-002	Lug, Front Seat Track Fwd	EA
6A15651-002	Right Seat Back #2 Front Facing Seat	EA
6A15651-003	Top Seat #2 Front Facing Seat	EA
6A16000-001	Assy, Battery Box, Turbo Beaver	EA
6A16000-002	Baggage Tie Down Ring Assy.	EA
6A16000-004	Platenut Strip Assy.	EA
6A16000-012	Venturi Housing, Heat Exchanger	EA
6A16000-015	Header Tank	EA
6A16000-037	Skin Assembly, Belly Center	EA
6A16000-038	Assembly, Belly Skin Right Side	EA
6A16000-039	Assembly, Belly Skin Left	EA
6A16000-040	Exhaust Duct	EA
6A16000-044	Adapter Assembly - Tubing - Cabin Vent	EA
6A16001-049	Reinforcement Plate Front Fuselage	EA
6A16001-070	Washer Spacer,Drain Valve	EA
6A16002-148	Panel, Side - Exhaust Duct	EA
6A16002-158	Side Panel - R.H.	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A16002-187	Side Panel - L.H.	EA
6A16002-188	Plate - R.H. Side	EA
6A16002-189	Plate - L.H. Side	EA
6A16002-190	Jamb, Baggage Door	EA
6A16002-234	Reinforcement Cover	EA
6A16002-235	Cover	EA
6A16002-238	Cover, Header Fuel Cell	EA
6A16002-241	Window Ring, Lt Outside Bigger Mod	EA
6A16002-242	Support, Skin	EA
6A16003-001	Gusset, Window Lower Front	EA
6A16003-088	Catch; Rear Door To Right. Strut	EA
6A16003-089	Catch; Rear Door To Left. Strut	EA
6A16003-091	Channel-Battery Stop	EA
6A16003-092	Channel-Bottom Stop	EA
6A16003-093	Stabalizer, G W	EA
6A16003-094	Strap, GW	EA
6A16004-148	Bulkhead Panel, Upper	EA
6A16004-149	Door, Bulkhead Access Rear	EA
6A16004-150	Bulkhead Panel, Left	EA
6A16004-151	Bulkhead Panel, Right	EA
6A16004-152	Bulkhead Panel, Lower	EA
6A16004-153	Angle, Floor Support	EA
6A16004-154	Plastic Panel Channel Support	EA
6A16004-155	Angle,Window Retaining	EA
6A16004-156	Angle,Window Retaining	EA
6A16004-157	Angle,Window Retaining	EA
6A16004-158	Channel-Window Retaining	EA
6A16004-159	Channel-Window Retaining	EA
6A16004-160	Channel-Window Retaining	EA
6A16004-164	Channel, Support Headliner	EA
6A16004-173	Corner, Cabin Top	EA
6A16004-198	Doubler, Belly Skin	EA
6A16004-199	Doubler, Skin	EA
6A16004-200	Doubler, Belly Skin	EA
6A16004-201	Skin, Center	EA
6A16004-202	Side Skin, Belly (Right)	EA
6A16004-203	Belly Side Skin (Left)	EA
6A16005-275	Top Skin Inner - Exhaust Duct	EA
6A16005-286	Doubler, Belly Skin, Lower	EA
6A16005-288	Bulkhead, Battery Turbo Mod.	EA
6A16005-309	Bulkhead Channel, Rear Bulkhead Support	EA
6A16005-312	Doubler, Side Window	EA
6A16005-312	Doubler, Side Window	EA
6A16005-314	Gusset, Upper Window Center	EA
6A16005-315	Gusset, Lower Rear Side Window	EA
6A16005-316	Gussett, Upper Aft.	EA
6A16005-317	Support, Window Left	EA
6A16005-318	Support, Window Right	EA
6A16005-319	Support, Window Left	EA
6A16005-320	Support	EA
6A16005-321	Support	EA
6A16005-322	Support	EA
6A16005-323	Support	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A16005-324	Support	EA
6A16005-325	Window Support Lt.	EA
6A16005-326	Window Support Rt.	EA
6A16005-327	Window Support Lt.	EA
6A16005-328	Window Support Rt.	EA
6A16005-329	Support	EA
6A16005-330	Support	EA
6A16005-331	Support	EA
6A16005-332	Support	EA
6A16005-333	Gusset, Front Window Upper	EA
6A16005-334	Doubler, Baggage Door	EA
6A16005-335	Channel, Top, Baggage Door	EA
6A16005-336	Channel, Bottom, Baggage Door	EA
6A16005-337	Channel, Front and Rear Baggage Door	EA
6A16005-338	Gusset, Baggage Door Rear	EA
6A16005-339	Channel, Baggage Door Rear	EA
6A16005-340	Gusset, Fwd Bottom Baggage	EA
6A16005-341	Door, Baggage	EA
6A16005-342	Spacer, Baggage Door	EA
6A16005-344	Hinge, Baggage Door	EA
6A16005-365	Doubler, Front Door	EA
6A16005-366	Heat Duct, Rear	EA
6A16005-374	Trim, Windshield Center Lower	EA
6A16005-375	Trim, Windshield Center Upper	EA
6A16005-388	Kick Panel, Side RH Outbrd.	EA
6A16005-389	Kick Panel Side Outbrd.	EA
6A16005-398	Doubler, Fuel Strainer	EA
6A16005-404	Stiffener, Belly Skin	EA
6A16005-405	Stiffener, Belly Skin	EA
6A16005-406	Stiffener, Belly Skin	EA
6A16008-154	Angle, Doubler, Attach Lower Exhaust Duct	EA
6A16008-155	Angle, Attach - Lower Duct Aft.	EA
6A16008-156	Angle, Attach - lower Duct	EA
6A16008-157	Angle, Attach - Lower Duct Left Side	EA
6A16008-158	Angle, Attach - Lower Duct	EA
6A16008-159	Plate, Attach Bottom - Exhaust Duct	EA
6A16008-185	Brace, Center Floor	EA
6A16008-186	Channel Floor Support	EA
6A16008-187	Channel Floor Support	EA
6A16008-188	Channel Floor Support	EA
6A16008-190	Channel, Floor Fwd.	EA
6A16008-191	Gusset, Hold Down Rings	EA
6A16008-192	Baggage Floor Support, Channel Rear	EA
6A16008-198	Gusset	EA
6A16008-200	Battery A.P.U. Recepticle Bracket	EA
6A16008-202	Bracket,Solenoid (New Style)	EA
6A16008-209	Plate, Reinforcement	EA
6A16008-210	Gusset, Cargo Net	EA
6A16008-211	Gusset, Cargo Net	EA
6A16008-212	Gusset, Corner Cargo Net	EA
6A16008-219	Cowl Skin Rib, Top Lt.	EA
6A16010-035	Panel, Headliner Cargo Door Aft	EA
6A16010-036	Panel, Headliner Cargo Door Aft	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A16016-001	Panel, Cabin Interior Lt	EA
6A16019-015	Cover Ring Header Fuel Cell	EA
6A16019-016	Doubler, Fuel Strainer	EA
6A16150-151	Stiffener, Fuselage	EA
6A16150-154	Bracket - Vent Lines - Turbo Beaver	EA
6A16150-180	Bracket, Lockwire Drain Valve	EA
6A16151-104	Vent, Roof Louver	EA
6A16155-039	Solenoid, Mounting Plate	EA
6A16155-040	Wrapper	EA
6A16155-041	Ring	EA
6A16155-042	Cover, Access	EA
6A16155-043	Ring, Heat Exchanger (Large)	EA
6A16155-044	Ring, Heat Exchanger (Small)	EA
6A16156-133	Angle, Reinforcement Outside	EA
6A16156-134	Angle, Reinforcement Outside	EA
6A16156-135	Angle, Reinforcement Inside	EA
6A16156-136	Angle, Reinforcement Inside	EA
6A16156-137	Pan-Battery Box	EA
6A16156-163	Shelf, Turbo Battery Mod.	EA
6A16158-269	Baffle Strip	EA
6A16158-270	Baffle Strips	EA
6A16158-271	Baffle Strip	EA
6A16158-272	Baffle Strips	EA
6A16158-273	Baffle Strip	EA
6A16159-004	Louver, Belly Tunnel Forward	EA
6A16163-081	Panel - R.H. Skin - Fuel Tank	EA
6A16163-082	Panel - L.H. Skin - Fuel Tank	EA
6A16163-083	Top Panel, Fuel Tank	EA
6A16163-084	Bottom Panel - Fuel Tank	EA
6A16163-130	Plate - Adapter - Cabin Vent	EA
6A16163-131	Adapter - Tubing - Cabin Vent	EA
6A16193-001	Battery Mount, DHC2	EA
6A16197-001	Spacer, Strobe Light	EA
6A16252-001	Static Port	EA
6A16256-008	Inner Venturi, Heat Exchanger	EA
6A16256-009	Venturi, Outer Heat Exchanger	EA
6A16260-001	Spacer, Tie Down	EA
6A16339-001	Angle, Floor Channel Attachment	EA
6A16339-076	Angle - Side Panel - Blower	EA
6A16340-001	Angle, Access Door Support Lt.	EA
6A16340-002	Angle, Access Door Support Rt.	EA
6A16340-031	Angle, Baggage Door	EA
6A16340-123	Angle, Inner Duct	EA
6A16340-158	Platenut Strip Assembly	EA
6A16340-159	Angle, Plate Support	EA
6A16357-060	Angle, Reinforcement Rear	EA
6A16357-061	Angle-Attach Fwd-Battery Box	EA
6A16357-062	Angle-Attach Fwd.-Battery Box	EA
6A16357-063	Angle-Attach Rear-Battery Box	EA
6A16357-064	Angle-Attach Rear-Battery Box	EA
6A16359-001	Angle, Battery Box Firewall Attach	EA
6A16406-001	Tube	EA
6A16417-001	Tube	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A16421-001	Tube-Heat Exchanger-Long	EA
6A16421-002	Tube-Heat Exchanger-Short	EA
6A16421-004	Tube-Heat Exchanger, Small	EA
6A16421-005	Exhaust Tube, Large	EA
6A16422-001	Tube-Heat Exchanger, Large	EA
6A16427-023	Angle, Battery Frame	EA
6A16427-024	Angle, Battery Frame	EA
6A16427-025	Angle, Front Mounting	EA
6A16431-001	Exit Tube, Heat Exchanger	EA
6A16447-003	Control Bracket Short	EA
6A16447-004	Control Bracket Short	EA
6A16447-005	Control Bracket Medium Power	EA
6A16447-006	Control Bracket Medium Power	EA
6A16447-007	Control Bracket	EA
6A16447-008	Control Brakcet	EA
6A16449-003	Arm Control, Turbo Beaver	EA
6A16499-001	Angle, Hold Down Turbo	EA
6A16500-001	Screw, Battery Hold Down	EA
6A16521-001	Ring, Baggage Tie Down (Old #0401521-001)	EA
6A16557-002	Bracket, Engine Control	EA
6A16560-007	Blower Assy.	EA
6A16578-001	Firewall	EA
6A16590-001	Bushing, Turbine Beaver	EA
6A16590-002	Bushing, Turbine Beaver	EA
6A16590-003	Bushing, Turbine Beaver	EA
6A16604-001	Catch, Door Stop	EA
6A16637-003	Window, Baggage Area Front	EA
6A16637-004	Window, Rear Side Clear	EA
6A16638-002	Window, Side Rear Green Tint	EA
6A16638-003	Window, Baggage Area Front, Green	EA
6A16638-007	Window, Frt. Door Triangle Green	EA
6A16638-008	Window, Flat Cargo Door Green Tint	EA
6A16638-009	Bubble Window Green Cargo door Lt.	EA
6A16638-010	Bubble Window Green Cargo Door RH	EA
6A16638-011	Window, Curved Skylight LH	EA
6A16638-012	Window, Curved Skylight RH	EA
6A16640-001	Window, Skylight Lt.	EA
6A16640-002	Window, Skylight Rt.	EA
6A16640-003	Window, Frt. Door Slider	EA
6A16643-001	Glareshield, Lt.	EA
6A16643-002	Glareshield, Rt.	EA
6A16659-002	Connecting Hose - Fuel Cell - Header	EA
6A16659-003	Connecting Hose - Fuel Cell - Header	EA
6A16660-005	Window Front Small	EA
6A16694-001	Window, Front Slider, Lt & Rt, DHC2	EA
6A16750-001	Skylight Window,Left	EA
6A16750-002	Skylight Window, Right	EA
6A17000-002	Radio Box, Large	EA
6A17004-171	Doubler, Antenna	EA
6A17004-172	Doubler, Antenna	EA
6A17005-310	Angle, Radio Shelf	EA
6A17005-359	Angle, Radio Opening Inboard	EA
6A17005-360	Angle, Radio Opening Outboard	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
6A17005-361	Angle, Radio Opening Top	EA
6A17005-362	Angle, Radio Opening Bottom	EA
6A17005-363	Shelf, Electrical	EA
6A17008-195	Radio Shelf Channel	EA
6A17008-196	Radio Shelf Channel	EA
6A17008-215	Doubler, Antenna Mount	EA
6A17148-052	Instrument Panel, Primary Engine	EA
6A17150-155	Throttle, Dash Board	EA
6A17152-001	Cover, Instrument Panel Holes	EA
6A17155-052	Panel, Lower Engine Instruments	EA
6A17156-160	Instrument Panel	EA
6A17156-161	Instrument Panel, Radio	EA
6A17156-162	Panel, Instrument Insert	EA
6A17156-167	Dash - Instrument Panel	EA
6A17156-168	Panel, Instrument RH	EA
6A17156-169	Panel, Instrument LH	EA
6A17162-084	Beaver Dash Board Panel	EA
6A17200-001	Strip, Mounting Inst Panel	EA
6A17206-001	Bracket, Instrument Panel	EA
6A17339-067	Angle, Attach Instr. Panel	EA
6A17339-068	Angle, Attach Instr. Panel	EA
6A17339-069	Angle, Attach Instr. Panel	EA
6A17536-001	Panel, Radio Firewall Back	EA
6A17536-002	Panel, Radio Firewall Bottom	EA
6A18000-003	Fueling Step	EA
6A18002-214	Bracket, Rod Box	EA
6A18003-096	Bracket, Rod Box	EA
6A18004-176	Bracket, Fire Extinguisher Straps, Lower	EA
6A18005-368	Bracket, Fire Extinuiser	EA
6A18008-208	Bracket, ELT	EA
6A18008-221	Cover, Rod Box	EA
6A18010-039	Cover, Rear, Rod Box	EA
6A18340-180	Angle, Rod Box	EA
6A18340-181	Angle, Rod Box	EA
6A18745-001	Hinge, Rod Box	EA
6B3-714-1	Placard, Pilot Door	EA
6B3-714-2	Placard, Co/Pilot Door	EA
6B3-714-3	Placard, Light Cargo Door	EA
6B3-714-4	Placard, Rt. Cargo Door	EA
70310	Seal, Push Rod	EA
704515	Thermal Relief Valve	EA
704517	Valve, Pressure Relief, 108 Low	EA
704520	Valve, Wipaire Relief	EA
704522	Valve, Thermal Relief	EA
70-903	Solenoid	EA
713201E-638U	Clamp, Starter/Gen - Used	EA
71973	Gasket	EA
72059	Gasket	EA
72123C	Seal	EA
7277-5-5	Breaker, Circuit 5 Amp Klixon	EA
72C12C-4	Valve, RH Wing Shut-Off	EA
72C12C-5	Valve, LH Wing Shut-Off	EA
72D104S	Oil Drain Valve, Turbine Beaver	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
72D10C	Valve, Shut off valve	EA
74068	Seal, Dip Stick	EA
74524	O-Ring, Lyc.	EA
756-21-C (R)	Starter, Cessna	EA
75656S	Bushing, Prop	EA
75657S	Bushing, Prop	EA
773757	Reservoir Screw Team A, 5-44	EA
773762	Dipstick, 3-1/2" Length	EA
773763	Check Valve Body	EA
773776	Poppet Assembly	EA
7740-00507	Fuel Sender	EA
7740-00508	Fuel Sender	EA
77611	Gasket, Blo-Proof Exhaust	EA
7A3-4028	Placard - Avoid Continuous Operation...	EA
7A3-4406	Placard , Landplane Stall	EA
7A3-4408	Placard, Landplane Stall for STC SA01916CH Only Vortex Generator	EA
80/87	Placard Decals, Min. Fuel Octane	EA
80122-098	Gasket	EA
8025B.447	Indicator, Airspeed	EA
804-0331-500	Lens, Light, Red, Dialight	EA
804-0333-500	Lens, Light, Amber, Dialight	EA
80532-5	Gasket, Nitrile sponge (3/8" x 1" x 104"/roll)	RL
807	Clip	EA
81159-1	Gasket, Dump vent door	EA
82303	Gauge, Fuel (Stewart/Warner)	EA
82A0836-32PR	Spinner for HC-B3R30-4B/R10 Beaver	EA
82A2295-1P	Spinner Assy For 81C3F00123 Prop	EA
82A2295-4P	Spinner for 81F3R00006-Lycoming on 182	EA
82C3065-IP	Spinner for Twin Otter/Turbo Beaver	EA
82C4582-P	Spinner Assy For 81J3R00015 Hartzell 3 Blade Prop 206 (Long Hub)	EA
82-D5732-P	Spinner Assy - for 81-G3F00013	EA
83014/H-5000-2- .102	Latch, Trigger Lock, Cowl Door	EA
86251	46150 ALCOR EGT METER TYPE K	EA
86281	EGT Probe	EA
873	Hourmeter, Datcon	EA
8800CSZXXXCA G11B	Activator/Catz. (1Gal.)	GL
8800FCCTXXCA G11B	STD. Thinner (1Gal.)	GL
8A16000-020	Bracket Assy. (EPA Can)	EA
8A16000-021	Bracket Assy. (EPA Can)	EA
8A16000-022	Bracket Assy. RT.	EA
8A16000-023	Bracket Assy. LT.	EA
8A16000-032	Extended Baggage Cover	EA
8A16001-050	Firewall Doubler Rt.(Sold in kit only)	EA
8A16001-051	Firewall Doubler Lt.(Sold in kit only)	EA
8A16008-168	Support Guide	EA
8A16008-169	Support Guide	EA
8A16009-005	Bracket	EA
8A16013-002	Plate	EA
8A16429-001	Fitting, Firewall Fwd Left	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
8A16429-001	Fitting, Firewall Fwd Left	EA
8A16429-002	Fitting, Firewall Fwd Right	EA
8A16429-002	Fitting, Firewall Fwd Right	EA
8A16429-003	Splice Plate	EA
8A16429-003	Splice Plate	EA
8A16429-004	Filler Block	EA
8A16466-004	Support, Fuel Filter	EA
8A16466-006	Bracket Rt.	EA
8A16466-007	Bracket Lt.	EA
8A16466-008	Bracket Rt.	EA
8A16596-001	Spacer Block	EA
8A16596-002	Spacer Block	EA
8C214-1	Valve, Swing Check	EA
8DJ81CAA1	Tachometer	EA
8L8F	Nyliner, Plastic, Flanged, 1/2" DIA	EA
8TJ13LJM	Fuel Transmitter, w/Float, GE	EA
9053-10	Filter, 3/8" in Line, 10M	EA
90560	Gasket, Rocker Valve Cover	EA
93270042-101	Door Closing Clevis	EA
93270052-001	Unknown	EA
95-101117	Retainer, 1/2" DIA, w/ Hole at 1/8"	EA
9510375	Brake Clip Disc	EA
9511269-1	Brake Pads	EA
9511271-2	Lining, Anvil, Brake	EA
95-178	Seat Spring, Otter, 3/4"	EA
95-21623	Brake Puck, Outboard	EA
95-21624	Brake Puck, Inboard	EA
9521627	Head Brake Cylinder	EA
95-2522	Brake Cup, 1/2"	EA
9528K32	Ball, Metal, 3/4"	EA
95527	Bushing, Reducer, 5/8" to 1/2"	EA
95-85642	Fastener	EA
96239	Kit, Oil Cooler Overhaul	EA
9654K563	Spring Extension	EA
96-910020-225	Bracket, Baffle	EA
9760-10	Cap	EA
9760-12	Cap	EA
9760-14	Cap	EA
9910591-12RX	Alternator, Reman, (\$700.00 Core), Newer 206	EA
9910592-1RX	Alternator, 95AMP, 24V, (\$700.00 core)	EA
9912057-13	Valve, Oxygen Filler, Charge	EA
995GT	Windshield, RH Green Tint	EA
99833P098	Receptacle, Aluminum Alloy	EA
9A3-632	Placard - Flammable	EA
A110237-SE	Iceman Carb Deice Detection System Unit	EA
A-1104	Shield, Used For Wing Position Light	EA
A-2329	Bolt Kit, Hartzell Turbo	EA
A3433	Stop Kit Twin Otter w/o Deice	EA
A352TS	Extinguisher, Fire	EA
A500A-28V	Tail Light, Vertical Mount 28V	EA
AA-17	Brake Disc, Black Steel, 3" DIA, 3 Mounting Holes	EA
AA215CC	Dry Air Pump	EA
AA3216CW	DRY AIR PUMP, WEAR IND PORT	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
AB532030A08B	Runner, #43	EA
AB532030A09B	Runner, #44	EA
AE1008098E0320	Hose Assembly, 1"	EA
AE3663819B0190	Hose Assembly, Hose Size 3, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
AE3663819B0310	Hose Assembly, Fuel Pressure Line, Hose Size 3, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
AE3663819B0450	Hose Assembly, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
AE-99950G	Hose Assembly Quick Drain, 1/2-20 Thread	EA
ALT8420	Alternator 24 Volt, Prestolite	EA
ALX8423	Alternator 12 Volt, Prestolite	EA
AN3028-1	Guard Switch, Fire Extinguisher	EA
AN4022-1	Nipple, Discharge, Fuel Nozzle, 1/4-28 Thread to 3/8-24 Thread	EA
AN4030-3	Distributor	EA
AN4047-1	Gasket, 4-1/4" DIA	EA
AN5531-2	Tach, Generator, DHC2 Beaver	EA
AOG	Expedited Processing Charge	EA
AP66-106	Brake Lining, Replacement, Organic, 3 Holes	EA
AS4824A12	Conical Seal	EA
AS4824A16	Conical Seal	EA
ASA-SA-2	Aircraft Log Books, Hardcover	EA
ATI-1	Cover Plate, For 3ATI Hole, Black Plastic	EA
AT-RL1030	Rudder Strike Plate Assmebly	EA
AV16B1382-ADI	Valve, Fueling	EA
B538	Bearing, Rudder Trim Jack, 5/8" DIA	EA
BA2305	Bracket Element, Air Filter, For Cessna 210 210A-C 310A-B&F-L	EA
BA2505	Filter, Bracket Element	EA
BA4108	Bracket Element, Air Filter, For Grumman American Luscombe and Piper Aircraft	EA
BA5110	Bracket Filter, Air Filter, For Cessna 170, 170A-B, 172, 172A-M	EA
BA6110	Bracket Element, Air Filter, For Mooney M20A-D&G	EA
BC5W10	Bellcrank Unit	EA
BS-DW-S	Wing Tip RH	EA
C12047-2	Blank Do not buy	EA
C156005-0107	Fuel Cap, 208	EA
C165013-0702	Strap, Rubber, 1' Length	EA
C165013-0703	Strap, Rubber, 2' Length	EA
C21-100	Diaphragm, Compass, TSO'D	EA
C21832-2	Spring, 3/8" Width, 5/8" Length, Blue	EA
C21CE45A	Drum	EA
C2300L4	Compass, Airpath	EA
C299506-0101	Control	EA
C2CE121A	Bearing Assembly, Housing	EA
C2CE187A	Rod Prop Control Connector	EA
C2CE231ND	Cable, Teleflex, 1/8"	EA
C2CE293A	Assembly, Rod, Engine	EA
C2CE31	Spacer Pulley, Fuel Selector, 1/8" DIA	EA
C2CE329A	Bracket & Bearing, Assembly	EA
C2CE335A	Bracket, 90 Deg, 3/4" DIA Hole, 2 Mounting Holes	EA
C2CE427	Spring, Carb. Heat Control	EA
C2CE455A	Laver Assembly Mixture	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
C2CE523A	Cable Fuel Cock Control	EA
C2CE551ND	Damper, Friction, 1-1/8"	EA
C2CE559	Support, 85 Deg, 4 Holes	EA
C2CE573	Control Coupling, 1/8"	EA
C2CE67A	Cable Assembly	EA
C2CF1014A	Bellcrank Assembly, Cover Control Colum	EA
C2CF1025ND	Lug, Bellcrank, Elevator, Triangle Shape, 3 Holes at 1/8"	EA
C2CF1141	Rod, Piston Brake Cylinder	EA
C2CF1195A	Bungee Cord Spring Assembly	EA
C2CF1197	Link Aileron	EA
C2CF1198	Link Aileron Control	EA
C2CF1205	Bushing, 1/4" DIA	EA
C2CF1209	Washer, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2CF1329	Guide Spring Retainer	EA
C2CF1361A	Bracket Assembly, Indicator	EA
C2CF1381	Bracket, 90 Deg, 2 Holes at 3/8", 2 Holes at 1/8"	EA
C2CF1461A	Forward Rudder Trim, Cable Assembly	EA
C2CF1751ND	Bearing Sleeve	EA
C2CF1795A	Sprocket	EA
C2CF1815	Sprocket, Wheel, Inner Ribbed, 1/2" DIA	EA
C2CF1943	Cover, End	EA
C2CF1947-1	Cover	EA
C2CF1958A	Support, 90 Deg	EA
C2CF1991AND	Pump Assembly	EA
C2CF2043	Cover, Side	EA
C2CF279	Bearing Housing, 7/8" DIA	EA
C2CF3303-11	Repair Kit, Ratchet Valve	EA
C2CF3345	Fork End, Piston Fork, For Break Eylinder	EA
C2CF3355	Cup, Brake, 1"	EA
C2CF347ND	Link Bellcrank Assembly, 1"	EA
C2CF401ND	Bracket, Flap	EA
C2CF453	Spacer Aileron Bellcrank, 1/4" DIA	EA
C2CF795A	Horn Assembly	EA
C2CF841	Bushing, Control Arm, 1/4" DIA	EA
C2CF905	Bushing, Inner Ribbed Edge, 1/2" DIA	EA
C2CF907	Bushing, 1/2" DIA	EA
C2CF911	Shaft, Outter Ribbed Edge, 1/2" DIA	EA
C2CF943	Spinde, Elevator Trim	EA
C2CF949	Roller, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2E1083	Gasket Carb Air Mixing Box	EA
C2E159	Bushing, Dishpan, 1/4" DIA	EA
C2E2087	Bearing Assembly, Upper Induction	EA
C2E2101	Spring Assembly, Upper Induction	EA
C2E2159	Duct Assembly	EA
C2E2219	Cover	EA
C2E2221ND	Sealing Strip, Black	EA
C2E2265	Shaft, 1/4"	EA
C2E2347ND	Seal, Solid Rubber Strip	EA
C2E2481AND	Lever & Flap, Assembly Kit	EA
C2E2497	Box, Drain	EA
C2E2501AND	Flap Assembly, Carb Airbox	EA
C2E561A	Seal	EA
C2E641A	Valve Assy, Cabin Heat	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
C2E783A	Link	EA
C2E805	Crank Brush	EA
C2E807	Bracket Starter Brush	EA
C2E815	Pin Starter, Brush	EA
C2EC1367	Cover	EA
C2EC1379	Plate Assembly, Cover	EA
C2EC189	Toggle Assembly	EA
C2EC193	Link Assembly	EA
C2EC199	Spring - Cowl Latch	EA
C2EC201A	Fastener, Assembly	EA
C2EC205	Socket, 3/8"	EA
C2EC319AND	Housing Assembly LH Rear	EA
C2EC614	Bracket, Cowl Support	EA
C2EC693A	Support, Centering	EA
C2EC695ND	Packing, Cowling Ring Support, Fiber	EA
C2EC711ND	Pin, 3/8"	EA
C2EC841A	Cable Assembly	EA
C2EC881AND	Filter - Lower Induct	EA
C2EC897A	Bracket Assembly Rear Cowl	EA
C2EC903A	Bracket Assembly Rear Cowl	EA
C2EE243AND	Segment Assy, #1 Cyl	EA
C2EE245AND	Segment Assy, #2 Cyl	EA
C2EE249AND	Elbow Assy, Cyl # 4 and 5	EA
C2EE251AND	Segment Assy, #6 Cyl	EA
C2EE253AND	Segment Assy, #7 Cyl	EA
C2EE255AND	Segment Assy, #8 Cyl	EA
C2EE259AND	Sleeve Assy.	EA
C2EE261AND	Stub Stack	EA
C2EE329A	Support Tailpipe, Exhaust, Assembly	EA
C2EE337	Ring, Hot Air Inlet	EA
C2EE359AND	Sleeve Assy, Exhaust	EA
C2EE363AND	Sleeve Assembly	EA
C2EE449	Hot Air Outlet	EA
C2EE767A	Adapter	EA
C2F1013	Placard, Parking Brakes	EA
C2F1041A	Support	EA
C2F1051	Disc, 2-1/4" DIA	EA
C2F1061	Placard, Rudder Trim	EA
C2F1441(IMP)	Placard, Oil Capacity (Imp. Gal.)	EA
C2F1441(US)	Placard, Oil Capacity (U.S. Gals.)	EA
C2F41	Placard, Wobble Pump	EA
C2F449	Placard, Elevator Trim	EA
C2F455	Placard, Cabin Heat	EA
C2F571ND	Washer, 1/4" DIA, straight cut edges	EA
C2F573ND	Bushing, 1/4" DIA	EA
C2F581A	Support, Heater Cable	EA
C2F837	Label Plate, "Release Catch Before Closing Door"	EA
C2F899	Panel, Facing Engine Installation	EA
C2F993	Placard, Carb Heat	EA
C2FC123	Reinforcement, LH	EA
C2FC124-3	Channel	EA
C2FC315	Channel, Upper Center	EA
C2FC317	Channel, Lower Center	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
C2FF1043	Pin, Securing	EA
C2FF1153	Crank	EA
C2FF1193	Hook Seat Pedestal, Wide	EA
C2FF1245	Hook Seat Pedestal, Long	EA
C2FF1291A	Shaft, Seat Control	EA
C2FF1297	Spring, 1/4"	EA
C2FF1309	Link, Pulley Bracket Safety Belt	EA
C2FF1311A	Clamp Assembly	EA
C2FF1427A	Plate, Floor	EA
C2FF1441A	Beam Assembly	EA
C2FF1469A	Bracket Assembly	EA
C2FF1489	Plate, Support	EA
C2FF1985A	Catch Assembly	EA
C2FF2351	Assy, Seat	EA
C2FS1029	Block, Tailplane	EA
C2FS1053ND	Former Rear Fuse, LH, STA 90.0	EA
C2FS1083AND	Angle	EA
C2FS1084AND	Angle	EA
C2FS1197	Door, Fuel	EA
C2FS1255A	Hinge, LH Door, Assembly	EA
C2FS1367A	Duct Assy, Oil Cooler (Fiberglass)	EA
C2FS1627	Knob Door Lock, 1/4"	EA
C2FS2127ND	Bearing Assembly	EA
C2FS2131ND	Fitting	EA
C2FS213A	Fitting, Fork Wing Pickup Front	EA
C2FS2231A	Bracket Assembly - Floor Support	EA
C2FS2449A	Bracket, TW Pickup LH	EA
C2FS2525ND	Block, Corner Rear Door	EA
C2FS2527ND	Block, Corner Rear Door	EA
C2FS2531ND	Bearing	EA
C2FS2533ND	Block, Corner Rear Door	EA
C2FS2535ND	Block, Corner Rear Door	EA
C2FS267	Bushing, 5/8" DIA	EA
C2FS2961ND	Stop - Front Door	EA
C2FS3003ND	Spacer, Fuselage Assembly	EA
C2FS3009ND	Door Seal, Bay Install	EA
C2FS327	Bushing, Fitting RR Wing, 3/8"	EA
C2FS3273A	Fairing	EA
C2FS3369	Plate, Spring	EA
C2FS3391ND	Bolt Plate Assembly	EA
C2FS3505	Bracket Support	EA
C2FS3517	Angle Former Assembly	EA
C2FS3591ND	Seal, Front Door, 18 feet used per Beaver	FT
C2FS3853ND	Door Stop, Front, Wood, Straight	EA
C2FS3935AND	Strap Side Panel Assembly	EA
C2FS4083	Catch, Rear Door	EA
C2FS4105	Fitting Wing Strut LH Rear Door	EA
C2FS4106	Fitting Wing Strut RH Rear Door	EA
C2FS4157A	Lever Front Door Jettison	EA
C2FS4164	Bracket, Hinge RH	EA
C2FS4191	Pin Lower Door Hinge	EA
C2FS4197A	Lever Assembly, Door	EA
C2FS4291ND	Door Stop, Rear, Wood, Straight	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
C2FS4299	Lock Plate, Door	EA
C2FS4323A	Bracket Assembly	EA
C2FS4325	Latch Assembly	EA
C2FS4415	Handle, 1"	EA
C2FS4417	Pull, Window	EA
C2FS4453ND	Tube, 2 Bends, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2FS4555	Angle, Support	EA
C2FS4563	Bracket	EA
C2FS4565	Washer, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2FS4635	Pin, Hinge	EA
C2FS4897	Support, LH	EA
C2FS4898	Support, RH	EA
C2FS4899	Packing, Joint, Thick, 7 Holes, Trapeziod Shaped	EA
C2FS4905	Packing, Joint, Skinny, No Holes, "L" Shaped	EA
C2FS4907	Block, Aluminum, 2 Holes at 1/4"	EA
C2FS491ND	Strip - Sealing	EA
C2FS4947	Bracket, Support Compass	EA
C2FS5189A	Bracket	EA
C2FS541	Plate, 6 Holes at 1/8", 1 Hole at 1/4"	EA
C2FS5469	Bushing, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2FS549ND	Bushing, 1/4" DIA	EA
C2FS779	Bearing, 1" DIA	EA
C2L137ND	Spacer, 1/4' DIA	EA
C2L143	Trunnion, Oil Cooler Mount, Pin	EA
C2L147	Strap, Cooler	EA
C2L157	Oil Tube	EA
C2L195A	Connector - Firewall Oil	EA
C2L219A	Pipe Assembly, Beau Oil	EA
C2L317	Gasket, Thick Paper, 2-1/4" DIA	EA
C2L325	Gasket, Oil Sump Attach, 1" DIA	EA
C2L377ND	Pipe Assembly, Oil, Bent "L" Shape	EA
C2L387	Gasket, Thick Paper, 2" DIA	EA
C2L403AND	Oil Sump Tank	EA
C2M119	Union Fire Extinguisher, 3/8"	EA
C2M121ND	Spindle, 1/4"	EA
C2M1349	Plate, Socket	EA
C2M143	Adaptor, 3/4" to 5/8"	EA
C2M2081A	Lock Assembly, Rudder Control	EA
C2M4155A	Bracket Assembly Fire Extinguisher	EA
C2N2067	Angle - Switch Securing	EA
C2N2211A	Cable and Lamp Assembly. Light, 5/8"	EA
C2N2313	Guard, Generator Switch, Green	EA
C2N2563	Cup, Battery Drain	EA
C2N3217	Panel Backing	EA
C2N3239	Switch Guard	EA
C2P1023	Bracket, Wobble Pump	EA
C2P1033	Adaptor, Fuel Tank Filler	EA
C2P105	Elbow, 5/8", 90 Deg.	EA
C2P1141ND	Tube Assembly, Fuel, Branched	EA
C2P1153AND	Pipe Assy, Fuel, "S" Shape	EA
C2P1197	Yoke Fuel Transfer	EA
C2P123ND	Channel - Mtg.	EA
C2P1287	Bracket Assembly	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
C2P1501	Pipe Assy, Fuel, Curved "L" Shape	EA
C2P2007A	Tube Assembly, Fuel, Straight	EA
C2P2009AND	Tube Assembly, Fuel, Straight	EA
C2P373A	Strap Assembly, Fuel Tank, 23"	EA
C2P375A	Strap Assembly, Fuel Tank, 19-1/2"	EA
C2P445A	Pipe Assembly Valve	EA
C2P513A	Ring Assembly, 3 Screws at 1/4"	EA
C2P685A	Tube Assembly, Fuel, Straight	EA
C2P721A	Rod Assembly, 2 Rod Ends	EA
C2P841A	Adaptor, Fuel Cap	EA
C2PT293	Packing, Fuel Valve	EA
C2PT339	Gasket, Inspection Cover, Fuel Tank, Cork, 4-1/2" DIA	EA
C2PT341	Mounting Ring, Cork, Gasket, 2-1/4" DIA	EA
C2PT446A	Tip Tank, Long Range RH	EA
C2T45	Plug Trim Jack Elevator, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2T47	Rod, 1/4"	EA
C2T47A	Rod Assembly	EA
C2T55	Guard	EA
C2T7A	Tube Assembly, Elevated Torque	EA
C2T91	Block, Packing, 1/4"	EA
C2TE33ND	Nose Rib, Large half circle	EA
C2TE49A	Rib, Trim Tab LH	EA
C2TF13	Lug, Fin Pickup	EA
C2TF299	Stud, Rudder Hinge	EA
C2TF61	Bracket, Upper Rudder Hinge	EA
C2TP23	Bushing, Sleeve, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2TP31	Bracket, Elevator Trim Jack Mtg.	EA
C2TP9A	Rear Pickup Tailplane, Bracket Assembly	EA
C2TR197A	Cover Assembly, Dust	EA
C2TR445A	Horn and Stop Assembly	EA
C2TR447A	Horn Assembly	EA
C2TR453A	Assy, Rudder	EA
C2U17ND	Tread, Corrugated	EA
C2U299	Washer Plate, 1/2"	EA
C2U385ND	Steel Pin, Rod, 3/8"	EA
C2U399A	Shoe Assembly	EA
C2U401	Shim, Shock Shoe	EA
C2U423	Plate, Backing, 2" Hole	EA
C2U425	Plate, Backing, 2" Hole	EA
C2U459AND	Fairing Assy, Upper LH	EA
C2U462AND	Fairing Support	EA
C2U465AND	Fairing Assembly - Lower LH	EA
C2U472AND	Collar Right Hand, Fairing	EA
C2U503ND	Strip Fairing Edge, Rubber Nroprene	EA
C2U559ND	Axle Main Landing Gear	EA
C2U561A	Adaptor Tow bar, Aircraft	EA
C2U671A	Pad, Shock	EA
C2U93ND	Fairing	EA
C2UF369ND	Bracket, Angle, Mounting	EA
C2UF463	Lever Control, Water Rudder Extension	EA
C2US603A	Assembly, Clamp	EA
C2US683	Axle Nut, 1-1/2" DIA	EA
C2UT143	Ring Scraper	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
C2UT209	Fork	EA
C2UT219	Collar Spacing, 1-1/2" DIA	EA
C2UT221	Collar, 1-1/4" DIA	EA
C2UT229	Collar, Torque Tube, 1" DIA	EA
C2UT243ND	Bearing Plate, 1 Hole at 1/4" DIA, 2 Holes at 1/8" DIA	EA
C2UT297A	Cam Plate, Tail Wheel	EA
C2UT299	Bearing Sleeve, Flanged, 5/8" DIA	EA
C2UT305	Ring, Ratchet, Inner Ribbed, 5/8" DIA	EA
C2UT309A	Block, Curved, 1/4" DIA	EA
C2UT311A	Lever Assembly, Diamond Shape, Center Hole 1-1/4" DIA	EA
C2UT313	Pawl, Groove, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2UT317A	Lever Assembly, W/ Spring Ring, 1" DIA	EA
C2UT319ND	Spring, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2UT321	Shaft, 1-3/8" Hole	EA
C2UT329A	Strut	EA
C2UT333	Ring, Damping	EA
C2UT363ND	Bearing Sleeve, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2UT377	Plate Tailwheel	EA
C2UT379	Seal, Tail Wheel Assembly, Gasket, Felt, 1-1/2" DIA	EA
C2UT383	Fork Assembly	EA
C2UT435	Bushing, Flanged, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2UT439A	Yoke - Tailwheel	EA
C2UT453	Boss Torque, 1" DIA	EA
C2UT493	Gasket, Felt, 1" DIA	EA
C2UT65	Washer, Felt, 1-5/8" DIA	EA
C2UT67	Axle Tailwheel, 1-1/4" DIA	EA
C2UT73	Nut, Check, 1-3/8" DIA	EA
C2UT79ND	Bushing, Strut, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2V183	Bushing, 5/16" DIA, 1-1/2" Length	EA
C2V191	Union, Defroster	EA
C2V233ND	Hose Air Duct, (1-fabric Covered)	EA
C2V259	Ring, Wood, 3-1/4" DIA	EA
C2V361	Deflector	EA
C2W1019ND	Plate, Reinforcement, Triangle	EA
C2W1069	Bushing, Strut Upper End Wing, 5/8" DIA	EA
C2W1123-29	Angle Flange Upper LH	EA
C2W1123-30	Angle Flange Upper RH	EA
C2W1123-31	Angle Flange Lower LH	EA
C2W1123-32	Angle Flange Lower RH	EA
C2W143	Bracket	EA
C2W493-02	Bushing, Flanged, 3/8" DIA	EA
C2W493-03	Bushing, Flanged, 1/2" DIA	EA
C2W643	Guide, Plastic, 3/4" DIA	EA
C2W675	Bushing, Strut Lower End Wing, 5/8" DIA	EA
C2W72	Plate Reinforcing Spar RH	EA
C2W779ND	Plate, Raised Steps	EA
C2W885A	Ring Assembly, w/ Bolt 3/8"	EA
C2W975	Shim, Flap & Aileron Hinge	EA
C2WA113	Rib	EA
C2WA122ND	Fork, Hinge Bracket	EA
C2WF11AND	Bracket, Flap	EA
C301002-0104	Motor, Assembly, 24-28v, 5 lbs.	EA
C312-0001	Digital Read Out, Fill System	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
C312-0002	Cable, Fill System	EA
C312-0003	Cable, Fill System	EA
C3317-230	O Ring	EA
C3CF193-5	Cable Assembly, Elevator Control	EA
C3CF450-15	Jack Assembly, Flap, Otter	EA
C3LT9-3	Trunnion, Otter, 1/4" Holes	EA
C3TF15-5	Bracket, Hinge Pin Support, Otter, Tirangle Shape	EA
C-4	Prop Governor, Beaver, 3-Blade, WIP STC	EA
C4103	Cable Assy.	EA
C4203-1	Bracket	EA
C4203-2	Bracket Assy.	EA
C4206	Cable Assy.	EA
C4207	Cable Assy.	EA
C4208	Plate	EA
C4208-1	Plate	EA
C4BM10034-1	Terminal	EA
C4BM10034-1	Terminal	EA
C593003-0103	Sensor, Overvoltage	EA
C611501-0204RX	Alternator, Cessna	EA
C6334-43	Assy, Telescopic, 6334-43	EA
C6524-1	Gusset	EA
C6573	Heel Roller Fork Assy.	EA
C6598-1	Vertical Plate	EA
C6598-2	Tube	EA
C6598-3	Horizontal Plate	EA
C6635-2	Horizontal Plate	EA
C668002-0101	Transmitter, Fuel Quantity	EA
C668540-0101	Gauge, Suction	EA
C6FS2784-39	Fitting	EA
C6FS2784-39	Fitting	EA
C8FF10B383A	Retainer	EA
CA-431-365	Assembly, Cap & Adapter/Flapper	EA
CAD-208	Single (Center) point fuel system.	EA
CAD-208	Single (Center) point fuel system.	EA
CAV-110	Valve, Quick Drain, 3/8-16 Thread, Curtis	EA
CCA1269	Seal, Drain, 1/16" DIA	EA
CCA1319	Seal, Drain, 1/8" DIA	EA
CCA1550	Valve, Drain, 3/8-24 Thread, Curtis	EA
CD179	Detector, Chip	EA
CFO-101	Oil Filter, Replacement, Champion, replacement for Long Element	EA
CH48103	Oil Filter, Champion Spin-On, 4.48" Tall, Lycoming, Now # CH48103-1	EA
CH48104	Oil Filter, Champion Spin-On, 5.73" Tall, Lycoming, Now # CH48104-1	EA
CJ1031-1	Armrest, LH	EA
CJ1042-1	Handle, Right Door	EA
CJ1043-1	Handle, Left Door	EA
CM2692-16K2S	Button, Plug, For 1/2" DIA, Corrosion Resisent	EA
CM2692-20-1S	Plug Button	EA
CM2692-24-1B	Button, Plug, For 3/4" DIA, Corrosion Resisent	EA
CM2692-24-1S	Button, Plug, For 3/4" DIA, Steel	EA
CM2692-36-1S	Button, Plug, For 1-1/8" DIA, Steel	EA
CM3558-10-8G1	Screw (New 206H)	EA
CM3567-1	Valve, 3/8-24 Thread, 1/8" DIA Valve	EA
CN1032	Nut, Cap	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
CN130007	Nut, Clip, Assembly, 3/4" DIA	EA
CN130120	Nut, Clip, Assembly, 13/16" DIA	EA
CN294667	Nut, Clip, Assembly, 1/2" DIA	EA
CN428	Nut, Cap	EA
CN632	Nut, Cap	EA
CN832	Nut, Cap	EA
COM10	Bearing, 5/8" DIA	EA
COM8	Bearing, 1/2" DIA	EA
COM8	Bearing, 1/2" DIA	EA
CP-2	3-1/8in Cover Plate	EA
CS1133PL	Fuel Filter, WIX Filters	EA
CS13	Stringer Material	EA
CSP162-8	Terminal	EA
CSP162-8	Terminal	EA
CSP19C	Bushing, 3/16" DIA	EA
CSP19H1-88	Lever Assembly Gove, Arm, Control	EA
CSP19K	Stop Lever	EA
CSP22-5	Label Plate, Identification	EA
CSP38-2	Fuel Cap	EA
CSP63	Hook, S Shaped	EA
CSP70	Clamp, Oil Temp. Line	EA
CT20	Crutch Tip	EA
CT2T1026	Block-Packing, 1/4" DIA, Modified C2T91	EA
CT2TP1000-27	Reinforcing Strip (5370 GW)	EA
D08D09	Nozzle	EA
D1-112-5025	NONE LEFT IN BIN	EA
D210452	Woodward Govenor, Props	EA
D-4578-1P	Spinner for 81F3R00006 Late Model C206/Lycoming	EA
D5053-1-13	206 Passenger Briefing Card 9D5	EA
D53422	Air Filter, Beaver	EA
DT2QT	Acid, Battery, Box of 2, 1 Qts Each	EA
E5855-5	Clamp, Cushion, 1/4" DIA	EA
EA-5174-103T-BE	Airspeed Indicator	EA
EB8-200	Baggage Kit, Extended	EA
EK9052-10	Filter, Element & Seal	EA
EM41E	Plug, Spark, Champion, No Resistor, Shielded 5/8"-24 Thread, Mounting Thread 1/2"/1.27cm, 0.016-0.021 Gap	EA
EPDM-5131586	Weather Strip for Beaver Baggage Door 7/32 x 3/8	EA
F391-18	Flush Valve, Fuel Drain	EA
FC2651	Gasket, Fuel Cap, Rubber, 1-1/2" DIA	EA
FP8-100-R	Step & Handle Kit RH, 208 Float Plane	EA
FQ0216-01035	Indicator, Fuel Qty	EA
H323-3-1-1	Plunger, Fastener, 7/8" Length	EA
H741-000	Placard, Caution 100/130 Av Fuel Or Higher	EA
H-742-000	Data Plate, Placard, Airframe Manufacture Data	EA
HDT3-90	Cable, Strobe light, Kit	EA
HR,CFA-R/W14/28	Strobe Light, Red & White, v 14/28	EA
J12453-1	Mount, Lord	EA
J12453-2	Mount, Lord	EA
J12453-5	Mount, Lord	EA
J12454-1	Mount, Lord	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
J15198-1	Mount, Engine (Lord)	EA
J15198-2	Mount Engine Kit	EA
J2005-2	Mount Kit	EA
J6545-1	Mount, Engine (Lord)	EA
J6984-121	Mount	EA
JM106A	Baffle Material, Black, 3" X 9' Roll	FT
JMCRK	Kit, Compass Rebuild, Actuator	EA
K28PX	System, EGT	EA
K3307	Gasket, Kit	EA
K3984	Condensor	EA
KP5A	Bearing, Bore 5/16", KPA Series	EA
KSP5	Bearing, Bore 1/4", KSP Series	EA
KT04A13-005	Wip Tip Kit (Wing Extensions 206) Pre 73 with Sportsman Stol previously installed.	EA
KT06A12-019	5600 lb. GW on Wipline 6100A/S Floats	EA
KT06A12-030	5600 Lb. GW on Edo 4930 Floats	EA
KT06A12-031	Installation, Flow Energizers on DHC-2	EA
KT06A14-002	Jasco Alternator System	EA
KT06A16-005	Window Kit, Skylight (Green Windows)1 large window/ one small window	EA
KT08A18-001	360 G.W. Increase Kit, Amphibious	EA
KT08A18-001	360 G.W. Increase Kit, Amphibious	EA
KT08S12-002	Float Kit,8000S	EA
KT10A17-002	Auxillary Instrument Panel (7D1-4254)	EA
KT10A17-002	Auxillary Instrument Panel (7D1-4254)	EA
KT21A18-001	2000 Lb Gross Wght Kit, PA-18 Float Plane (STCSA00713CH)	EA
KT21A18-002	2000 Lb Gross Wght Kit, PA-18 Landplane, Floatplane (STCSA00997CH / Landplane) and or (STCSA00713CH / Floatplane)	EA
KT21A18-002	2000 Lb Gross Wght Kit, PA-18 Landplane, Floatplane (STCSA00997CH / Landplane) and or (STCSA00713CH / Floatplane)	EA
KT21A18-002	2000 Lb Gross Wght Kit, PA-18 Landplane, Floatplane (STCSA00997CH / Landplane) and or (STCSA00713CH / Floatplane)	EA
KT21A18-002	2000 Lb Gross Wght Kit, PA-18 Landplane, Floatplane (STCSA00997CH / Landplane) and or (STCSA00713CH / Floatplane)	EA
KT21A18-002	2000 Lb Gross Wght Kit, PA-18 Landplane, Floatplane (STCSA00997CH / Landplane) and or (STCSA00713CH / Floatplane)	EA
LA3D-W500	Pin Detent	EA
LOAD METER	Load Meter (OHC) Core Value \$100.00	EA
LP-218	Window, Cargo Door Forward Clear	EA
LP-219	Window, Cargo Door Rearward Clear	EA
LP-220	Window, Side Center Forward Left Or Right Clear	EA
LP-221	Window, Rear Side Left Or Right Clear	EA
LP-223	Windshield, Rear Left Clear	EA
LP-224	Windshield, Rear Right Clear	EA
LP-391	Window, Door Left or Right Openable Clear	EA
LS4	Bearing, Bore 1/4", LS Series	EA
LW12795	Gasket, Lycoming, Oil Filter	EA
LW12798-4S274	Hose Assembly, 1/2"	EA
LW14650	Shim, 1/2" DIA, Lycoming, Corrosion Resistant	EA
LW18661	Seal, Push Rod, 3/4" DIA	EA
LW18815S	Bushing Nut, Lycoming, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
LW18817S	Bushing Nut, Lycoming, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
M-1021	Knob Kit, 206 Hinged Window	EA
M1067	Distributor Block, Slick	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
M1259	Housing Distributor	EA
M2536-10	Key	EA
M3081	Points, Mag	EA
M423002	Inspection Frame, Piper	EA
M-6202-60	Ignition Lead Assembly Kit, Slick	EA
M674	Gasket, Spark Plug, 3/4" DIA, Copper	EA
M711-12	Bushing, 3/8" DIA, Copper	EA
M7502-35	Ignition Lead Assembly Kit, Slick	EA
M85049/49-2-16N	Backshell, JI Connector, size 16	EA
M85049/49-2-20W	Backshell	EA
M85049/52-1-10N	Backshell, Sunbank	EA
M85049/52-1-12N	Backshell	EA
M85049/52-1-12W	Clamp	EA
M85049/52-1-24W	Back Shell	EA
MB100875	Mount Engine Flex Assembly	EA
MB100877	Arm, Tourque Assembly	EA
MB100877-B	Arm, Tourque Assembly	EA
MB100878	Mount, Core	EA
MB100880-A	Housing, Damper	EA
MB100880-B	Housing, Damper	EA
MD46-15	Rod End Bearing, Bore 1/4", Thread 1/4-28	EA
MD-990811-000	Panel, Annunciator	EA
MDL46-15	Rod End Bearing, Bore 1/4", Thread 1/4-28	EA
MK172-32-01	Nose Gear Wheel Fair Mod	EA
MK206-53-02	Liner, Tray, Battery Box	EA
MK206-71-02-1	Kit, Engine Cylinder Drain Can Installation	EA
MS20392-2C55	Clevis Pin	EA
MS24566-1B	Pulley, Control, Anti-Friction Bearing, For Cable Sizes 1/16, 5/64, 3/32	EA
MS24566-3B	Pulley, Control, Anti-Friction Bearing, For Cable Sizes 1/8, 5/32, & 3/16	EA
MS24566-4B	Pulley, Control, Anti-Friction Bearing, For Cable Sizes 1/8, 5/32, & 3/16	EA
MS24585-1020	Spring	EA
MS24587-4	Hose Fitting, 1/2" DIA	EA
MS24658-21E	Switch, Engine Driven Pump, 1 POLE LEVER LOCK SWITCH, 3 Inserts	EA
MS25038-2	Generator, Tach	EA
ms27039c1-20	Screw, Structural Machine, Corrosion Resistent, 10-32 Thread, 1.281 Length, 0.813 Grip	EA
MS27215-2	Plug, Dehydrator	EA
MS29526-2	Refueling Cap	EA
MW055-1510-203-34/1	Wingtip Reinforcement Kit	EA
NAS509-4	Nut - 1/4-28 DRILLED JAM CAD II DFARS	EA
NAS561P4-18	Roll Pin	EA
NEO-60-08	Door Jamb, Material for Turbine Beaver, 1/2 X 1 1/4	EA
P13-1364	Filter, Air, Replacement	EA
P19240	Strainer Assembly, Fuel	EA
P26-3	Bearing, 1/4" DIA, 3/8" Length	EA
P26-8	Bearing, 1/4" DIA, 1" Length	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
P860029	Extrusion, Pinchwelt, Seal	FT
P99830	Valve	EA
PA25TWS1	Spring, Tail (PA18 GW Kit)	EA
PA7015-1	Adapter Plenum, 2" DIA to 1-7/8" DIA	EA
PM1207	Starter 12 Volt, Teledyne Continental, Cessna	EA
PN-9999998	Line, Fuel Turbo	EA
PT-6 FUEL INJECTORS	PT-6 Fuel Injector Set (14 Nozzles & Adapter)	EA
PT6-100 HR KIT	Kit, 100 Hour For PT6	EA
Q9S552-06	Washer, 1/4" DIA	EA
R20695-2	Tube, Bumper	EA
R20696-1	Bushing	EA
R20697-1	Bushing	EA
R20702-2	Gasket	EA
R221492	Hose, 1/4"	FT
R581443	Seal, Rubber, Black, 1/2", alt # S1166-1	FT
R581468	Seal, Door, Baggage	EA
R581496	Seal, Rubber, Grey, 3/4"	FT
R581532	Seal	FT
R581559	Seal, Rubber, w/ Rubber Spikes, 3/8"	FT
R581562	Seal, Rubber, Grey w/ Rubber Spikes, 5/8"	FT
R581575	Seal	FT
R7053	Channel Bracket	EA
R821486	Seal, Rubber, White, 3/8"	FT
R860005	Seal, Strip, Black Rubber Foam, 3/4	FT
R881487	Seal, Strip, Black Foam, 3/8 X 1/2	FT
RA-100-2	Oil Filler Adapter, EZ Fill	EA
RAJ107SB9	Insert, Rosan, for oil coolers, 1/4", 1/2"	EA
RAM B-201AU	Arm, 1-3/4" for 1" Ball	EA
RAM B-201U	Arm, 3-1/2" for 1" Ball	EA
RAM B-230U	Adapter, 1" Ball	EA
RAM B-238U	Base, 2 Hole with 1" Ball	EA
RCU4	Indicator, Turn & Bank	EA
RE4H6	Rod End Bearing, Bore 1/4", Thread 1/2-20, Female	EA
RW-45	Rubber Channel	EA
S1003-43A	Bushing, 5/8" DIA	EA
S1021Z8-8	Screw, (8x1/2 TR PHIL B STL SMS))	EA
S-1301N1	Gauge, Manifold Pressure O/H	EA
S-1470N10	Indicator, Airspeed, DHC2 Beaver	EA
S3465-3-0074	Hose Assembly	EA
SAL-2F-644	Window, Bubble, RH	EA
SEAT KIT #1	Kit, Seat, #1	EA
SEAT KIT #2	Kit, Seat, #2	EA
SF46B46B010002 24	Assy, Hose - 1" x 22.5" S/S Hot Oil	EA
SF46B46B010003 14	Assy, Hose - 1" x 31.5" S/S Hot Oil	EA
SK172-131B	Service Kit	EA
SK206-24	Service Kit	EA
SK206-43B	Kit, Drain Fuel	EA
SK208-105A	Kit, Hinge	EA
SK208-107	Kit, Elevator Center Pivot Arm And Hinge Replacement	EA
SK210-109A	Kit, Pulley Rep	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
SK210-139	Kit, Elevator Trim Tab Mod	EA
SK210-154A1	Kit, Aux. Fuel Booster	EA
SP-Wing ext	Adapter, for Wip tip, on Sportsman Stol previously installed on 206 pre 74.	EA
SR88	Plug, Spark, Auburn, 0.019 Gap	EA
SSW-1	Screen, Wire Mesh 12 x 12 x .023 304 Stainless	EA
T1032	Nut, Clip (Belly-Scout)	EA
T308-2	Gasket, Gasculator 2 1/4"	EA
T308-25	Gasket, Gasculator 2 1/8"	EA
T308-30	Gasket, Gasculator 2"	EA
TA-799	Seal, Trim & Fairing, Wing Root, 7/32" x 3/4"	EA
TA8071	Seal, Baffle, Sold by the Sq. Ft.	SF
TA8071R	Seal, Baffle, 3" X 9' Roll, Metallic Grey	FT
TBM BRUSHES	Brush, motor (grade:H76 Style: UQ1 / .250" x .500" x .625")	EA
TBM BRUSHES 2	Brush, motor style UQ1 (.250" x .500" x .687")	EA
TC17102	Disc Assembly, 2 Holes	EA
TC17116	Spring, 3/8" DIA	EA
TC17135	Spring, 1/4" DIA	EA
TC17175	Spring, 1/2" DIA	EA
TF902	Parts Kit, Fuel Pump, Repair Kit	EA
TPNS-1	Kit, Nose Strut Seal & O Ring	EA
TRE-12N	Rod End Bearing, Less Fitting, 3/4" DIA, 3/4-16 Thread	EA
TS532451	Gasket	EA
TSR3X1/8	Seal, Baffle Silicone Cowl, Red, 3" x 1/8"	FT
TW-59	Bearing	EA
U0734600-500	Skin, Elevator	EA
U10034-000	Brake Line, PA18, Piper	EA
VD100-5110	Parts Kit, Cylinder (Otter)	EA
W1284R	Lens, Red	EA
W1700-1-8D	Cock, Poppet Drain	EA
W-2275	Latch Kit, 206 Hinged Window	EA
XA1AC	Tube, 5.00 x 5, Main 2100, 2350, 3730, Nose 6100, 8000	EA